
 
 

Ref: NAAC 2023/ EPD/Cr-1.1     Date-21/10/2023  

 

Criteria 1.1  Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Findings of DVV 1. HEI is requested to host all the related documents and data templates on 
its website, as the links provided here are not working. also HEI can 
provide link for the documents in the comment box also. 2.Kindly Provide 
appropriate link to the admission approval documents received from the 
university for assessment period. 3.Kindly provide Year wise list of 
students approved by the affiliating University on the letter head of the 
HEI, with the seal and signed by the head of the institute. 4.Kindly Include 
the total number of students on rolls across all the programs (consider 1st, 
2nd , 3rd years etc., of each program) for all the assessment years. 5.Kindly 
note that Consider only the students on the rolls during the odd semesters if 
the program is of semester scheme. 6.Kindly note that multiple counting of 
same student with same enrollment number for the same academic year 
should be counted as one , please provide data accordingly. 

Response/ 
Clarification 
 

As per clarification, year wise list of students duly signed attached by 
Principal is attached (Appendix I) 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Appendix I 



Year Name Student enrollment 
number 

2017-18 ABHAY DHANRAJ BALPANDE 20182101018169
2017-18 ADESH MANISH FIRAKE 20182101018170
2017-18 AJAY KRUSHNAJI NEHARE 20182101018171
2017-18 AKASH ASHOKRAO NASARE 20182101018172
2017-18 AKASH BHARAT CHAVHAN 20182101018173
2017-18 AKASH DEVIDAS WAKE 2015016602513900
2017-18 AKASH WALMIKRAO DUDULKAR 20182101018174
2017-18 AKSHAY GANGADHAR WADHAVE 20182101018175
2017-18 AKSHAY SUBHASHRAO DAHAKE 20182101018176
2017-18 AMAR SURESH SINDHIMESHRAM 20182101018177
2017-18 ANIKET RAVINDRA DHAGE 20182101018178
2017-18 ANKIT SUNILRAO DEVADE 20182101018179
2017-18 ANKUSH VIJAY ATRAM 20182101018180
2017-18 ARPANA PRABHUDASJI BUCHUNDE 20182101018105
2017-18 ARVIND VITTHALRAO WANJARI NU/A8/66390
2017-18 ASHWINI DILIPRAO KSHIRSAGAR 20182101018106
2017-18 ASHWINI RAJU PARISE 20182101018107
2017-18 AVINASH GAJANAN KODAPE 20182101018181
2017-18 AVINASH RAMESHRAO SAYAM 20182101018182
2017-18 BADAL RAJESH UGALE 20182101018183
2017-18 BHUSHAN WASUDEORAO DESHMUKH 20182101018184
2017-18 CHETAN ASHOKRAO PURI 20182101018185
2017-18 CHETAN GAJANANRAO INGOLE 20182101018186
2017-18 DARSHANA VINOD MESHRAM 20182101018108
2017-18 DEVIDAS VITTHAL GUBARE 20182101018187
2017-18 DHIRAJ CHINTAMNARAO KHUDSANGE 20182101018188
2017-18 DHIRAJ SAHEBRAO DOLASKAR 20182101018189
2017-18 DIKSHA MADHUKAR PACHARE 20182101018110
2017-18 DIKSHA PADMAKAR KOHALE 20182101018111
2017-18 DIKSHA SANTOSHRAO PATIL 20182101018112
2017-18 DINESH MOTIRAM TELANG 20182101018190
2017-18 DIPALI GANESH HEDAU 20182101018113
2017-18  DIPALI GANESH UIKE 20182101018114
2017-18 DIPALI RAGRAO KHANDATE 20182101018109
2017-18 DIPIKA DEORAOJI CHARDE 20182101018115
2017-18 FAIYYAJ HAFIJ SHEKH 20182101018191
2017-18 GANESH ANIL DHANDE 20182101018192
2017-18 GANESH SHANKARRAO BOTHRE 20182101018193
2017-18 HARSHAL CHAMPTARAO DHURVE 20182101018116
2017-18 JAYA YASHWANTRAO DHONGADI 20182101018117
2017-18 JAYASHRI MAROTRAO DURGE 20182101018118
2017-18 KAJAL GAJANANRAO EKAPURE 20182101018119
2017-18 KAJAL GANESHRAO GHATOL 20182101018120
2017-18 KAJAL NARESH LENDE 20182101018121
2017-18 KALYANI HARIBHAU PATIL 20182101018122
2017-18 KARAN SANJAY INDURKAR 20182101018194
2017-18 KERSING PREM DEWADHE 20182101018195
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2017-18 KHUSHAL VIJAY HANDE 20182101018196
2017-18 KIRAN SURESH THOOL 20182101018123
2017-18 KIRANKUMAR PREMDAS JADHAO 20182101018197
2017-18 KISHOR DEVRAO CHARADE 20182101018198
2017-18 KRISHNA CHANDRABHAN PACHARE 20182101018199
2017-18 LALITA VASANT MASRAM 20182101018124
2017-18 LATA RAMUJI KHODEKAR 20182101018125
2017-18 MADHAV DEORAOJI LAKHE 20182101018200
2017-18 MANGALDIP JIVANRAO KHADKALE 20182101018201
2017-18 MANISH ASHOK MALANDE 20182101018126
2017-18 MANISH MOHAN MOHIJE 20182101018127
2017-18 MANISHA RAMESH TAPASE 20182101018128
2017-18 MONALI VASANTRAO BHOYAR 20182101018129
2017-18 NAMRATA HARIDAS MITKAR 20182101018130
2017-18 NEHA ANIL PATIL 20182101018131
2017-18 NIKESH ARUNRAO KAKADE 20182101018202
2017-18 NIKESH BALCHANDRA JAMBHULKAR 20182101018203
2017-18 NIKHIL BHUJANGRAO NARTAM 20182101018204
2017-18 NILESHA SURESH SARODE 20182101018132
2017-18 NITESH RAMDAS SAYAM 20182101018205
2017-18 NITESH RATAN RATHOD 20182101018206
2017-18 PALLAVI BIPIN UIKE 20182101018133
2017-18 PALLAVI SANJAY URADE 20182101018134
2017-18 PAWAN ANANDRAO AMABATKAR 20182101018207
2017-18 PRADNYA JAYDEO MANKAR 20182101018135
2017-18 PRADNYA SANJAY CHAVHAN NU/A10/56157
2017-18 PRANALI SURESH PATTEWAR 20182101018136
2017-18 PRASHANT ARAUNRAO DHANDE 20182101018208
2017-18 PRATIBHA GANGADHAR KAWANKULE 20182101018137
2017-18 PRATIKSHA DILIPRAO KURWADE 20182101018139
2017-18 PRAVIN KESHAWARAO LOTE 20182101018209
2017-18 PRITI SURESHRAO DHONGDI 20182101018140
2017-18 PRIYA SURESH CHAKOLE 20182101018141
2017-18 PRIYANKA DHANRAJ CHAMLATE 20182101018142
2017-18 PRIYANKA GANESH TINGHASE 20182101018143
2017-18 PUNAM DNYANESHWAR GAJABE 20182101018144
2017-18 RAKESH DNYANESHWARRAO RAUT 2015016602077200
2017-18 RASHMI SUDHAKAR DHALE 20182101018145
2017-18 RAVINA DURYODHAN KUMBHARE 20182101018146
2017-18 RAVINA UTTAMRAO MASRAM 20182101018147
2017-18 RITESH TRAMBAKRAO KHEKARE 20175089224692
2017-18 ROHAN MAHENDRA MANKAR 20182101018210
2017-18 ROSHANI JAYAVANTARAO BONDRE 20182101018148
2017-18 RUPALI MAROTI KATLAM 20182101018149
2017-18 RUSHIKESH PRAVINRAO DHAWALE 20182101018211
2017-18 RUTUJA MANOHAR KHIRALE 20182101018150
2017-18 SADHANA RANGNATH BHONDVE 20182101018151
2017-18 SAGAR KISHOR MARGADE 20182101018212
2017-18 SAGAR PRAKASH AWATHALE 20182101018213
2017-18 SAKSHI ANILRAO BAWANKULE 20182101018152
2017-18 SAMIR BABARAO KALE 20182101018214
2017-18 SANDHYA BALWANT UIKE 20182101018153



2017-18 SANI KAILASRAO TAKLE 20182101018215
2017-18 SAPANA DILIPRAO GALHAT 20182101018154
2017-18 SAPANA SHANKARRAO KUKADE 20182101018155
2017-18 SATISH SHRIRAM YETTIWAR 20182101018216
2017-18 SAURABH PRAMODRAO KHUTE 20182101018217
2017-18 SAYALI ANILRAO MANDEKAR 20182101018156
2017-18 SEVAKLAL HARILAL MARTE 20182101018218
2017-18 SHITAL SHYAMJIPANT KANGALI 20182101018157
2017-18 SHUBHAM PRABHAKRRAO KAKHE 20182101018219
2017-18 SHUBHAM SURESHRAO DANDEKAR 20182101018220
2017-18 SHUBHAM VILAS LANDGE 20182101018221
2017-18 SHUBHANGI SANJAY WANKHEDE 20182101018158
2017-18 SHUBHANGI SUBHASHRAO PACHARE 20182101018159
2017-18 SHWETA PRALHAD KIRADE 20182101018160
2017-18 SIMA RAMESH MANDHARE 20182101018161
2017-18 SMITA LAKSHMANRAO BHOSALE 20182101018162
2017-18 SNEHAL SANTOSH GOMASE 20182101018163
2017-18 SOHAN PRABHAKAR THAKARE 20182101018222
2017-18 SONAM GAJANAN AWATHALE 20182101018164
2017-18 SUMIT MOHAN MOHIJE 20182101018223
2017-18 SUNIL MAROTI CHOUDHARI 20182101018224
2017-18 SUNIL RAMCHANDRA SHINDE 20182101018225
2017-18 SUWARNA SUDHAKAR MANDHARE 20182101018165
2017-18 SWATI SOMESHWAR KASHTE 20182101018166
2017-18 TIRATH SHEKHAR SARAH 20182101018226
2017-18 TRUPTI RAJU GURNULE 20182101018167
2017-18 TUSHAR RAMESH PANDE 20182101018227
2017-18 UMESH SUKHDEV KALOKAR 20182101018228
2017-18 VAISHNAVI SHESHRAO GULHANE 20182101018168
2017-18 VIKAS BHARAT CHAUHAN 20182101018229
2017-18 VIKAS DILIPRAO LONKAR 20182101018230
2017-18 VISHNU KISAN RAUT 20182101018231
2017-18 YOGESH RAMKRUSHNA GUBARE 20182101018232
2017-18 AISHWARYA SHRIKRUSHNA DOIJAD 20182101018233
2017-18 AKASH ARUN HENDVE A15/73213
2017-18 AKASH RAHU SELKAR A15/96471
2017-18 ANANDKUMAR TARACHAND SALAME 20175101025721
2017-18 ANUKUSH DNYANESHWAR DHOTE EXT/S15/11433
2017-18 DIKSHA KANTESHWAR CHAKOLE 2015016602293541
2017-18 DIPALI SHYAMDEV DESHBHRATAR 20175101025657
2017-18 DIVYA BALWANT TAMKHANE 20175101025658
2017-18 HARSHALI NAMDEO BHALAVI 2014016600006091
2017-18 KAILAS VASUDEV UIKE 2015016602294382
2017-18 KAJAL RAJU LENDE 20175101025662
2017-18 KAJAL SANJAYRAO HINGE RTMNU/20175101025
2017-18 KARISHMA SUDHAKARRAO KALOKAR 2015016602293572
2017-18 KUMUDINI PANDHARINATH GHODMARE S13/103384
2017-18 LAKSHMI NAMADEO GAWANDE 2015016602823876
2017-18 MANGESH DILIPRAO TARALE 2015016601403941
2017-18 MANISH DEORAOJI CHARDE 2012016600444764
2017-18 MONIKA ARUNRAO GHADE 20175101025670



2017-18 MUKUNDA SUNIL GIRIPUNJE 20175101025741
2017-18 NANDINI MADHUKAR MESHRAM 20175101025671
2017-18 NISHIKANT PANDHRINATHJI LANDGE 2015016602293966
2017-18 PAYAL RAJENDRA ANASANE 2015016602294494
2017-18 PRATAP NARESH TAMGADGE 2012012356400
2017-18 PRATIKSHA ASHOKRAO WANKHADE 2013016600189435
2017-18 PRAVINA GOKUL PARTEKI RTMNU/20175101025
2017-18 PRIYA PRABHAKAR BHOYAR 2015016601377504
2017-18 PRIYANKA MAHENDRA PATIL 20175101025685
2017-18 ROSHAN SAGARRAO KHAIRKAR 20100166260886
2017-18 SANKET PRAMODRAO JAGDAMBE 20182101018234
2017-18 SARIKA PANDURANG THAKARE NU/A15/97854
2017-18 SARITA NAMDEV NAGDEVE NU/2000/20544
2017-18 SATISH GUNWANTRAO VAIDYA NU/A15/92955
2017-18 SHUBHAM HOMRAJ GOMASE 2014016600006655
2017-18 SHUBHAM RAGHUNAT ASOLE 2015016600977936
2017-18 SUJATA NAGSEN WAGHAMARE NU/2000/44036
2017-18 SURAJ SUBHASHRAO WARKAR 20175101025773
2017-18 SWAPNIL RAJENDRA CHAFALE A15/92975
2017-18 URMILA MANOJ GAURKHEDE RTMNU/20175101025
2017-18 VAIBHAV GHANSHYAM SONVANE 2014016600006802
2017-18 VRUSHABH PRABHAKRRAO DHURVE 201501660140116
2017-18 AKASH SURESHRAO SHIVARKAR 2014016600428276
2017-18 AMOL RANGRAO PANDHRAM 2015016601518783
2017-18 BHARAT MAHADEV PARISE 2015016602292827
2017-18 DHARMENDRA BABANRAO PENDAM 2015016601592073
2017-18 DHIRAJ DEORAO SHIRASKAR 2015016601174322
2017-18 DHIRAJ PANDURANG THOKALE 2015016601922785
2017-18 GAYATRI PRABHAKRRAO HAJARE 2015016602293927
2017-18 KIRAN RAJU MANGEKAR 2015016601568763
2017-18 NEHA PRAVIN SHEWALKAR 2015016602294505
2017-18 NITESH NATTHUJI BESEKAR 2015016602294366
2017-18 POOJA BABARAO RAUT 2015016601128081
2017-18 PUJA KANTESHWARRAO CHAKOLE 2015016602294544
2017-18 RAHUL TUKARAM UIKE 2012016601240211
2017-18 RAHUL YUVRAJ GALHAT 2015016601133101
2017-18 SANDIP GOPAL RAUT 2012016601184046
2017-18 SHITAL NARAYANRAO SAYAM 20120166001184537
2017-18 SHUBHANGI DILIPRAO ARADE 2015016602294126
2017-18 SNEHA RAMESH PATIL 2015016602788046
2017-18 SONALI LAKSHMANRAO MADAVI 2015016602465775
2017-18 SONAM BALCHANDRA ZADE 2015016601260555
2017-18 SUWARNA PRAKASH BHANGE NU/A8/74254
2017-18 SWATI KAILASRAO TINGHASE 2015016602294401
2017-18 UMESH KAWDUJI MAHAJAN 2014016601034632
2017-18 VAISHALI SUDHAKR HAJARE 2015016602293026

2017-18 ABOLI SANJAYRAO HAJARE 2015016601270000
2017-18 AJAY GUNWANTRAO CHAFALE 20175080910653

BA (Rural Services)



2017-18 AKASH SHYAMRAO SHENDE 20182101019682
2017-18 AKSHAY RAMESH TALMALE 20120166003241
2017-18 AKSHAY SUBHASHRAO DHOKANE 20182101019683
2017-18 AMAR SANAJAY POHEKAR 20182101019684
2017-18 AMAR SHANKARRAO MENDHE 20182101019685
2017-18 AMOL KESHAWRAO MOHIJE 20182101019686
2017-18 ANIKET RAJABHAU GAIKWAD 20182101019687
2017-18 ANKIT VITTHALRAO GHODKHANDE 20182101019688
2017-18 ARPIT VITTHALRAO GHODKHANDE 20182101019689
2017-18 ASHISH KESHWARAO RAUT 20182101019690
2017-18 ASHISH MADHUKAR PARISE 20182101019691
2017-18 BHUSHAN LILADHAR BARANGE 20182101019692
2017-18 CHAITALI NAMDEORAO BHALAVI 20182101019672
2017-18 CHETAN NARESHRAO NARNAWARE 201501660219172
2017-18 CHHABU SHESHRAOJI RAUT 20182101019673
2017-18 DHIRAJ HARIBHAU GAIKWAD 20182101019694
2017-18 DIKSHA RAMBHAU THUL 20182101019674
2017-18 DIPAK MAROTRAO UIKEY 20182101019693
2017-18 FULCHAND SHANKAR KALOKAR 20182101019695
2017-18 JAYASHRI RAVINDRA PIHULKAR 2015016600490240
2017-18 KAMLAKAR VINODRAO DESHMUKH 20182101019696
2017-18 KARTIK PUROSHOTTAM TELRANDHE 20182101019697
2017-18 KHUSHAL VYANKATRAO EMBADWAR 2015016601401980
2017-18 MAHESH HARIBHAU GAIKAWAD 20182101019698
2017-18 MAHESH WASUDEORAO BHENDARKAR 20175083610841
2017-18 MANOJ ARUNRAO MAHAJAN 20182101019699
2017-18 MANOJ KAMLAKAR CHOUKE 2015016602497470
2017-18 MANOJ LAKSHMAN PATIL 20182101019700
2017-18 MANOJ SUBHASHRAO BABHULKAR 20182101019701
2017-18 MAYUR DNYANESHWARRAO MUNNE 20182101019702
2017-18 MAYURI KRUSHNARAO CHOPADE 20182101019675
2017-18 NAMRATA DNYANESHWARRAO BUDHBAWARE 20182101019676
2017-18 NIKHIL VINODRAO SHELKE 2015016602193700
2017-18 NITESH SURESHRAO BABHULKAR 20182101019703
2017-18 NITIN BHAGWAN GRAWKAR 2012016600962540
2017-18 PAWAN DNYANESHWAR PENDORE 20182101019704
2017-18 PAWAN TUKARAM KARDE 20182101019705
2017-18 PRAJAKTA BABA GAWANDE 20182101019706
2017-18 PRANALI RAVINDRA BORJE 20182101019677
2017-18 PRAVIN PUROSHOTTAM WETTI 20182101019708
2017-18 PRAVIN RANGRAOJI BAWANE 20182101019707
2017-18 PRIYA GOPALRAO KHODATKAR 20182101019678
2017-18 RAHUL KISHOR IKHAR 2015016602141140
2017-18 RAHUL NARAYAN SAHARE 20175081530440
2017-18 RAJESH RAMBHAU UDADE RTM/NU/A9/80330
2017-18 RAKESH SHESHRAO KARNAKE 20175101025754
2017-18 RAVINA DILIP NEHARE 20175101025687
2017-18 ROSHAN CHARAN GURNULE 20182101019709
2017-18 ROSHAN ONKAR KINKAR 2015016601275510
2017-18 ROSHAN SHESHRAO KARNAKE 201516602497212
2017-18 RUPESH WAMANRAO KARDE 20182101019710
2017-18 RUSHIKESH DOULATRAO LOHARE 20182101019711



2017-18 SAGAR SHAMLAL KHAIRWAR 20182101019712
2017-18 SANKET GOVINDRAO CHAVHAN 20182101019713
2017-18 SHANKAR RAMRAOJI TANDULKAR 2013016600177560
2017-18 SHANKAR SURESH HINGE 20182101019715
2017-18 SHARUKH HABIBKHA PATHAN 20182101019714
2017-18 SHITAL WASUDEO RAKSHIT 20182101019716
2017-18 SHUBHAM GAJANAN TADAS 20175088411604
2017-18 SHUBHAM PRAKASHRAO KADVE 20182101019717
2017-18 SHUBHAM RAMESHRAO JAGTAP 20182101019719
2017-18 SHUBHAM VITTHALRAO GHODKHANDE 20182101019720
2017-18 SHUBHANGI HARIDAS KOURATHI 20182101019679
2017-18 SHYAM KRUSHNA CHOPDE a15/92966
2017-18 SHYAM SITARAM WALKE 20182101019721
2017-18 SONALI SUNIL BHOWARE 20182101019680
2017-18 SOURABH NARAYAN WARATHI 20175080910704
2017-18 SUMESH ASHOKRAO SHENDE 20182101019722
2017-18 SUNIL WASUDEORAO BHOYAR 20182101019723
2017-18 SURAJ SUDHAKAR KASOTE 2012016600173296
2017-18 SWAPNIL CHARANDAS KAURATI NU/A15/87010
2017-18 SWAPNIL PUNDLIKRAO SARODE 20182101019724
2017-18 UMESH LAXMAN DHURVE 20182101019725
2017-18 VAIBHAV MAHESH KARALKAR 20182101019726
2017-18 VIDHYA RAMDAS SATONE 20182101019681
2017-18 VIKKI BHIMRAO BOTRE 20182101019727
2017-18 VIKKI LAXSHMAN DHURVE 20175101025778
2017-18 VINOD LAXSHMANRAO DHURVE 20182101019728
2017-18 VISHAL KAWADUJI NARTAM 20175080910712
2017-18 VISHAL PANDHARINATH HEPAT 20182101019729
2017-18 VIVEK SURESH KALSARPE 20182101019730
2017-18 YOGESH BABARAO JAMBHULE 201501660121879
2017-18 ACHAL SHARAD SINGROL 20175101025650
2017-18 AMOL MURLIDHAR LONKAR 20175101025720
2017-18 ARPAN BABARAO SUTE 2014016600297271
2017-18 ASHWINI RAMESHRAO CHOPADE 20175101025654
2017-18 AVINASH GANGADHRRAO AMBULKAR 20175101025726
2017-18 BHARATI DNYANESHWARRAO YELORE NU/A2/39618
2017-18 CHAITALI BABANRAO THAKARE NU/A15/97850
2017-18 DIPALI SHANKARRAO BHURASE 2013016600255157
2017-18 HEENA ASHOKRAO MOHIJE 201751010256
2017-18 JITENDRA OMPRAKASH TIWARI 450341941005
2017-18 KAILAS KISNAJI MUNGALE NU/A2/11856
2017-18 PALSARAM SAMBHAJI GAWALI 20175101025745
2017-18 PRITI KISHOR TAISKAR 2015016601270743
2017-18 RUPALI NARESHRAO CHORE 20175101025692
2017-18 SAGAR NAGORAV SAYAM 2015016602497193
2017-18 SAHIL ASHOKRAO MOHIJE 2015016600938544
2017-18 SHAILESH ARUNRAO MODAK NU/A15/87102
2017-18 SHUBHAM ASHOKRAO BANGDE 20175101025766
2017-18 SUJATA ONKARJI KINKAR 983231935079
2017-18 SURAJ BABARAO KAMBLE 2011016600046517
2017-18 SWATI AVINASH DANGE 2013016600628890



2017-18 AMOL RAVINDRA PETKAR 20182101019731
2017-18 AVINASH TUKARAM UIKE A10/58083
2017-18 BHUSHAN DEVIDAS TURANKAR 2015016602497997
2017-18 DASHRATH UTTAMRAO SAYAM 2015016601592301
2017-18 DIPAK BAPURAO GODANGE 2015016602497637
2017-18 JAGDISH SUKHALAL TUMDAM 201501662497235
2017-18 MANIRAM LAKSHMANRAO GAWANDE 20182101019732
2017-18 NIKHIL VITTHALRAO GHODKHANDE 2015016602497243
2017-18 NILESH NARAYANRAO KARLUKE 2014016600297336
2017-18 NILESH RAJENDRARAO SHRIVAS 2010016600273144
2017-18 PINKI RAMAJI WAGHDHARE 2015016602492323
2017-18 PRASHANT ARUN MASRAM 2015016602497927
2017-18 SABIHA JABEE MOHMMAD ASIF 2015016602497711
2017-18 SANDIP NAGORAO AVTHALE 2014016600297417
2017-18 SHITAL ONKAR KINKAR 20175101025698
2017-18 UMESH RAMESH MESHRAM 2015016601568794

Nil Nil Nil 

2017-18 GOVINDA BIJARAM PARISE 2014016601123094
2017-18 LOMHARSH RAMDAS BALBUDHE A8/57241
2017-18 RUPALI BHIMRAO KARPACHE A9/51021
2017-18 SHITAL CHARANDAS KOURATI 2014016600983986
2017-18 SUNIL CHAGANLAL GAUTAM 2015016602664704
2017-18 SWAPNIL BHIMRAO DEOTARE 2013016600368372
2017-18 VINOD TUKARAMJI PATIL 2014016600016561
2017-18 YOGITA BHIMRAO DHURVE 2012016601183991
2017-18 YOGITA RAJESH KAMDI 201401660200026

2018-19 AACHAL RAJU LUCHE 20192101007728
2018-19 ABHIJIT RAVINDRARAO CHORE 20182080901019
2018-19 ABHISHEK SAHEBRAO ASOLE 20192101007777
2018-19 AJAY MANOHAR KAWADKAR 20192101007778
2018-19 AJAY UDDHO THAWARE 20192101007779
2018-19 AKASH GOVINDRAO CHEKE 20192101007780
2018-19 AKASH KRUSHNA PIMPALE 20192101007780
2018-19 AKASH MADHUKAR SONWANE 20192101007782
2018-19 AKSHAY NARAYAN WANDILE 20192101007782
2018-19 AKSHAY SHRIDHAR CHANDORE 20192101007784
2018-19 AKSHAYA SANJAY LOHAKARE 20192101007785
2018-19 AMAR NEMINATH BHONDE 20192101007786
2018-19 AMOL PANDHARI MANDHARE 20192101007787
2018-19 AMOL TULASHIRAMJI BALPANDE 20192101007788
2018-19 ANIKET SHIVNATH KANGALI 20192101007789
2018-19 ANIL SHRIDHARRAO UKE 20192101007790
2018-19 ANJALI MANIKRAO YEDME 20192101007729
2018-19 ANKIT GANESH AMBATKAR 20192101007791
2018-19 ANKIT KISHOR MAHALKAR 20192101007792
2018-19 ANKIT PRATAPRAO VARTHI 20192101007793

BA

B.F.A (Applied Arts & Painting)

BJ

2018-19



2018-19 ANKITA JAYAWANTRAO GANDOLE 20192101007730
2018-19 ANKITA RAMESHRAO WANDILE 20192101007731
2018-19 ANKITA SUKHDEO SHELKE 20192101007732
2018-19 ANKUSH RAMAJI UIKEY 20192101007794
2018-19 ANUP VITTHALRAO NEHARE 20192101007795
2018-19 ARATI LAXMAN RUIKAR 20192101007733
2018-19 ARTI BRAMHA MAHISKAR 20192101007734
2018-19 ASHVINI RAMU DUDHAKAWARE 20192101007735
2018-19 BHARTI SURESHARAO KHAIRWAR 20192101007736
2018-19 CHAITANYA JANRAO MADAVI 20192101007796
2018-19 CHETAN NAMDEORAO SHINDE 20192101007797
2018-19 CHETAN RAJENDRA UIKE 20192101007798
2018-19 CHHAGAN PRALHAD GIRI 20192101007799
2018-19 DARSHAN YUVRAJ PUNWATKAR 20192101007800
2018-19 DEVENDRA ASHARAM BAGHEL 20192101007801
2018-19 DHIRAJ HORESHWAR PENDAM 20192101007802
2018-19 DHIRAJ SUBHASHRAO ZADE 20192101007802
2018-19 GANESH SHATRAGHAN KALOKAR 20192101007802
2018-19 GAURAV ARUNRAO KATLAM 20192101007805
2018-19 GAURAV DIWAKARRAO IWANATE 20192101007806
2018-19 GAURAV SANTOSH GHUMALWAR 20192101007807
2018-19 GAURI MANOHARRAO BHALKAR 20192101007737
2018-19 GIRISH PRAMOD RAUT 20192101007808
2018-19 GITESH PURUSHOTTAMRAO LAKDE 20192101007809
2018-19 GURUCHARAN ISHWARRAO DANDEKAR 20192101007810
2018-19 HEMLATA RAMESH TAPASE 20192101007738
2018-19 ISHWAR SAHEBRAO KACHEWAR 20192101007811
2018-19 JAYASHRI SUBHASHRAO PACHARE 20192101007739
2018-19 JITESH CHANDRASHEKHAR PANDHARAM 20192101007812
2018-19 JUBER ISMAIL KHA 20192101007813
2018-19 KAJAL HARIBHAUJI DAHAKE 20192101007740
2018-19 KALPIT KHANDERAO GONDANE 20192101007814
2018-19 KAVITA BANDUJI SHENDE 20192101007741
2018-19 KAVITA NAMDEV RAUT 20192101007742
2018-19 KHUSHAL SUNIL MANDHARE 20192101007815
2018-19 KIRAN PRALHAD KOHALE 20192101007743
2018-19 KISHOR RAMAJI MENDHE 20192101007816
2018-19 KOMAL MILANRAO SAHARE 20192101007744
2018-19 KUNAL RAMESH PANDE 20192101007817
2018-19 LALITA SUDHAKARRAO UIKE 20192101007745
2018-19 MAHESH SUBHASHRAO SALWE 20192101007818
2018-19 MAMATA SANJAY MARASKOLHE 20192101007746
2018-19 MANISH GAJANAN THAKARE 20192101007819
2018-19 MANISHA MORESHWAR INGALE 20192101007747
2018-19 MAYUR MAHADEO UIKEY 20192101007820
2018-19 MONALI RAVINDRA BORJE 20192101007748
2018-19 NARENDRA GAJANAN TELRANDHE 20192101007821
2018-19 NAVIN TUKARAMJI TEKAM 20192101007822
2018-19 NEHA SURESHRAO TAKSANDE 20192101007749
2018-19 NIKHITA SANJAY KALE 20192101007750
2018-19 NILAM BALRAJ BARSE 20192101007751
2018-19 NILESH DNYANESHWAR JOHARI 20192101007823



2018-19 NISHANT VASANTRAO SONURKAR 20192101007824
2018-19 NITIN SHRIRAMJI RAUT 20192101007825
2018-19 PAYAL JYOTIRAM KAMBLE 20192101007752
2018-19 PAYAL VASANTRAO PUNSE 20192101007753
2018-19 PRAFUL BANDUJI BURSE 20192101007826
2018-19 PRAFULLA RAJENDRAJI BHURMUSE NU/20175080329389
2018-19 PRAGATI BHAGWANJI KAMBLE 1517000030
2018-19 PRAJAKT MANOHARRAO JUMDE 20192101007827
2018-19 PRAJWAL GUNWANT YELANE 20192101007828
2018-19 PRAKASH KISANRAO PRADHAN 20192101007829
2018-19 PRANAY RAMESHRAO MUDAFALE 20192101007830
2018-19 PRANITA ANIL ARADE 20192101007754
2018-19 PRANJALI BHASHKARRAO PACHARE 20192101007755
2018-19 PRASHANT SHAM TARALE 20192101007831
2018-19 PRAVIN DAMODAR POHANE 20192101007832
2018-19 PRAVIN KAWADU POHANE 20192101007833
2018-19 PRITAM PRABHAKARRAO TARALE 20192101007834
2018-19 PRITAM VISHNU DHALWAR 2019210100775
2018-19 PRITI DEVANAND KAMBLE 20192101007757
2018-19 PRIYANKA PRASHANT CHAHARE 20192101007758
2018-19 RAJIK ISMAIL SHAIKH 20192101007835
2018-19 RAKESH SHRAVAN DHONE 20192101007836
2018-19 RAKHI ARVIND BOTRE 20192101007759
2018-19 RANI SANTOSHRAO WARHADE 20192101007760
2018-19 RANI SUDHAKAR KAIKADI 20192101007761
2018-19 RANJANA SHESHRAO PACHARE 20192101007762
2018-19 RAVINA RAJABHAU WAGHADE 20192101007763
2018-19 RITA SAKHARAM SATARGADGE 20192101007765
2018-19 RITIK SANJAYRAO HINGE 20192101007837
2018-19 RUSHIKESH MAHADEVRAO RAUT 20192101007838
2018-19 SACHIN BHIMRAOJI MESHRAM 20192101007839
2018-19 SAGAR SUKHDEO MOTGHARE 20192101007840
2018-19 SAHIL PANDHARI MOHDURE 20192101007841
2018-19 SAMEER KISHOR WATKAR 20192101007842
2018-19 SANDIP SURENDRA BAGHEL 20192101007843
2018-19 SANKIT BABARAO INGALE 20192101007844
2018-19 SAURABH DILIPRAO KHELKAR 20192101007845
2018-19 SAURABH RAJENDRA GOMASE 20192101007846
2018-19 SHAILESH LAXMANRAO GADEKAR 20192101007847
2018-19 SHITAL ANANDRAO MATRE 20192101007765
2018-19 SHITAL DHANRAJ KAKDE 20192101007766
2018-19 SHIVANI SUBHASHRAO KAPTE 20192101007767
2018-19 SHRADDHA RAMESHWARRAO DESHMUKH 20192101007768
2018-19 SHUBHAM KHUSHALRAO WADE 20192101007847
2018-19 SHUBHAM RATNAKARRAO AWACHAT 20192101007849
2018-19 SHUBHAM SUKHADEORAO MOHALE 20192101007850
2018-19 SHUBHANGI RAVAN RAUT 20192101007769
2018-19 SNEHA DILIPRAO MOHIJE 20192101007770
2018-19 SUDHIR BHASKARRAO KUDMATE 20192101007851
2018-19 SUNIL BABARAO MANDHARE 20192101007852
2018-19 SUPRIYA RAMESHWARRAO MOHIJE 20192101007771
2018-19 SURAJ DHARMARAJ NITNAWARE 20192101007853



2018-19 SURAJ RAMDAS THAKARE 20192101007854
2018-19 SURAJ SUBHASHRAO CHAMRE 20192101007855
2018-19 SURAJ VILAS TUMDAM 20192101007856
2018-19 SWAPNIL MORESHWAR DEHARE 20192101007857
2018-19 SWAPNIL PRABHAKARRAO HIWASE 20192101007858
2018-19 SWAPNIL RAJESHWARRAO DEOGADE 20192101007859
2018-19 SWAPNIL RAMESH KANGALI 20192101007860
2018-19 SWETA NARESHRAO SHELKE 20192101007772
2018-19 SWITY KALIDAS KAWADE 20192101007773
2018-19 VAIBHAV JANRAO PACHARE 20192101007861
2018-19 VICKY NARAYAN DANGE 20192101007862
2018-19 VIDYA CHANDRASHEKHAR ZADE 20192101007774
2018-19 VIJAY PIRAJ AAMBEDARE 20192101007863
2018-19 VIKAS GANGADHAR GHODKHANDE 20192101007864
2018-19 VINOD SUBHASHRAO PACHARE 20192101007865
2018-19 VISHAL KAILASRAO BHOYAR 20192101007866
2018-19 YOGESH BHIMRAOJI PAWAR 20192101007867
2018-19 YOGESH MADHAVRAO LADE 20192101007868
2018-19 YOGINI RAMDASJI UIKE 20192101007775
2018-19 YOGITA PURUSHOTTAM UIKE 20192101007776
2018-19 ABHAY DHANRAJ BALPANDE 20182101018169
2018-19 AKASH ASHOKRAO NASARE 20182101018172
2018-19 AKASH DEVIDAS WAKE ,2015016602513900
2018-19 ARPANA PRABHUDASJI BUCHUNDE 20182101018105
2018-19 ARVIND VITTHALRAO WANJARI NU/A8/66390
2018-19 ASHWINI DILIP KSHIRSAGAR ,20182101018106 
2018-19 ASHWINI KAMLAKANT KALSKAR 20192101007873
2018-19 BADAL RAJESH UGALE 20182101018183
2018-19 DIPALI GANESH HEDAU 20182101018113
2018-19 DIPALI ISHWAR UIKEY 20182101018114
2018-19 DIPIKA DEORAOJI CHARDE 20182101018115
2018-19 FAIYYAJ HAFIJ SHEKH 20182101018191
2018-19 GITESH SHANKAR RENDAKE 20182083902910
2018-19 HARSHAL CHAMPATRAO DHURVE 20182101018116
2018-19 JAYA YASHWANT DHONGADI 20182101018117
2018-19 KAJAL GANESHRAO GHATOL 20182101018120
2018-19 KAJAL NARESH LENDE 20182101018121
2018-19 LATA RAMUJI KHODEKAR 20182101018125
2018-19 MANGALDIP JIWANRAO KHADKALE 20182101018201
2018-19 MONALI VASANTA BHOYAR 20182101018129
2018-19 MANISHA MOHANRAO MOHIJE 20182101018127
2018-19  MANISHA RAMESH TAPASE 20182101018128
2018-19 NILESHA SURESHRAO SARODE 20182101018132
2018-19 NITIN RAMESHRAO TAPASE 20182080432971
2018-19 PAVAN ANANDRAO AMBATKAR 20182101018207
2018-19 PALLAVI SANJAY URADE 20182101018134
2018-19 PRADNYA JAIDEO MANKAR 20182101018135
2018-19 PRANALI SURESH PATTEWAR 20182101018136
2018-19 PRITI SUBHASRAO DHONGADI 20182101018140
2018-19 RAJKESH BHAIYAJI KOTAMKAR 20192101007874
2018-19 RAKESH DNYANESHWAR RAUT 2015016602077203
2018-19 RITESH TRYAMBAKRAO KHEKARE 20175089224692



2018-19 RUSHIKESH PRAVINRAO DHAWALE 20182101018211
2018-19 RUTUJA MANOHAR KHIRALE 20182101018150
2018-19 SAGAR KISHOR MARGHADE 20182101018212
2018-19 SAKSHI ANILRAO BAWANKULE 20182101018152
2018-19 SANI KAILASRAO TAKLE 20182101018215
2018-19 SAPANA DILIPRAO GALAHAT 20182101018154
2018-19 SATISH SHRIRAM YETTIWAR 20182101018216
2018-19 SAURABH PRAMODRAO KUTE 20182101018217
2018-19 SAYALI ANILRAO MANDEKAR 20182101018156
2018-19 SHUBHAM SURESHRAO DANDEKAR 20182101018220
2018-19 SHUBHAM VILAS LANDGE 20182101018221
2018-19 SNEHAL SANTOSH GOMASE 20182101018163
2018-19 SMITA LAXAMN BHOSALE 20182101018162
2018-19 SOHAN PRABHAKAR THAKRE 20182101018222
2018-19 SWATI SOMESHWAR KASHTE 20182101018166
2018-19 TIRATH SHEKHAR SARAH 20182101018226
2018-19 TRUPTI RAJU GURNULE 20182101018167
2018-19 UMESH SUKHDEVRAO KALOKAR 20182101018228
2018-19 VAISHNAVI SHESHRAO GULHANE 20182101018168
2018-19 AEISHWARAYA SHRIKRUSHNA DOIJAD 20182101018233
2018-19 DIKSHA KANTESHWAR CHAKOLE 2015016602293540
2018-19 HARSHALI NAMDEVRAO BHALAVI 2014016600006090
2018-19 KAILAS VASUDEO UIKE 2015016602294380
2018-19 KAJAL SANJAYRAO HINGE 20175101025663
2018-19 KARISHMA SUDHAKARRAO KALOKAR 2015016602293572
2018-19 KUMUDHINI PANDHARINATH GHODMARE S13/103384
2018-19 LAXMI NAMDEV GAVANDE 2015016602823870
2018-19 MANISHA DEORAOJI CHARADE 2012016600444760
2018-19 MONIKA ARUNRAO GHADE 20175101025670
2018-19 NISHIKANT PANDHARINATHJI LANDGE 2015016602293966
2018-19 PAYAL RAJENDRA ANASANE 2015016602294494
2018-19 PRIYA PRABHAKAR BHOYAR 2015016601377500
2018-19 ROSHAN SAGARRAO KHAIRKAR 20100166260886
2018-19 SARIKA PANDURANG THAKARE NU/A15/97854
2018-19 SUJATA NAGSEN WAGHMARE NU/2000/44036
2018-19 SURAJ SUBHASHRAO WARKAD 20175101025773
2018-19 VRUSHABH PRABHAKAR DHURVE 201501660140116

2018-19 ABHIJIT LAXMAN BUCHE 20192101008030
2018-19 ABHISHEK RAMA WAGHDHARE 20192101008031
2018-19 AKASH GANESH KATHANE 20192101008032
2018-19 AKASH RAMESHRAO WAGHADE 2015016602294150
2018-19 ANKIT PRAKASHRAO KALE 20192101008033
2018-19 ANURADHA RAJENDRA WAGHMARE 20192101008016
2018-19 ASHISH YADAV BOBDE NU/A15/26521
2018-19 AVINASH BHIMRAO GAIDHANE 20192101008034
2018-19 CHETAN MORESHWAR BHALAVI 201710081400749
2018-19 CHETAN TRAMBAKRAO SATONE 20192101008035
2018-19 DEVIKA SURENDRA GUJAR 20192101008017
2018-19 DHARMAPAL SAGAR KHAIRKAR 20192101008036
2018-19 DILIP DAYARAM PENDAM 20192101008037
2018-19 DURGA MAHADEO NEHARE 20192101008018

BA (Rural Services)



2018-19 DURGA PRABHAKAR AVDHUT 20192101008019
2018-19 DUSHANT VINAYAKRAO MADAVI NU/A14/48055
2018-19 FAIJAN GULAM SHEIKH 20192101008038
2018-19 GAJANAN RAMDAS SASANE 20192101008039
2018-19 GHANSHYAM BAPUSHAJI KAURATI 20192101008040
2018-19 JAYSHRI SURESHRAO BHAWARKAR 20185081530269
2018-19 KALYANI SHRIRAM MAHAJAM 2017033700022900
2018-19 KISHOR MAHADEORAO TUMDAM 20192101008041
2018-19 KOMAL SURESH WATKAR 20192101008020
2018-19 KRUSHNA GOPALRAO PARISE NU/A14/26161
2018-19 MADHURI DNYANESHWAR THAKARE 20192101008021
2018-19 MAHESH ASHOKRAO WALKE 20192101008042
2018-19 MAHESH PURUSHOTTAM BHANDEKAR 20192101008043
2018-19 MAHESH RAMAJI PARTEKI 20192101008044
2018-19 MANISH PRALHAD BHOYAR 2015016602292830
2018-19 MANISHA UTTAMRAO CHAVAN 20192101008022
2018-19 MAYUR SHRIDHARRAO PIMPALKAR 20192101008045
2018-19 MAYUR SURESH BODADE 20192101008046
2018-19 MOHINI SHANKARRAO KHANDATE 20192101008023
2018-19 NIKHIL DIPAKRAO AMBULKAR 20172084407450
2018-19 NIKHIL GAJANANRAO WARKHEDE 20192101008047
2018-19 NIKITA RAMAJI KUMARE 20192101008024
2018-19 NILESH RAGHOJI JADHAO 2015016602497030
2018-19 NITESH RAMDAS SAYAM 20182101018205
2018-19 NUTAN DNYANESHWAR KHIRALE 20192101008025
2018-19 PRAKASH MAHADEO DODKE 20192101008048
2018-19 PRASANNAJIT LAXMANRAO MOON NU/A5/68536
2018-19 PRAVIN RAJENDRA WATKAR 2011016600155860
2018-19 PREMANAND ASHOKRAO HUKARE 2015016602003560
2018-19 PRITAM MANOJ KHELKAR 2015016601270700
2018-19 PRIYA BHAGWAN GRAWKAR 20192101008026
2018-19 RAHUL ARUNRAO DIAGAVANE 20192101008049
2018-19 RAJESHKUMAR MAHANGIRAM SAROJ 20192101008050
2018-19 RINA NARESH PACHANGE 20192101008027
2018-19 ROSHAN RUPCHAND DHOKE 2010016600379660
2018-19 RUPALI UTTAMRAO TAYADE NU/A8/79602
2018-19 SACHIN ASHOKRAO MODAK 2012016601184300
2018-19 SAGAR DIPAKRAO CHAWARDOL 20192101008051
2018-19 SAGAR MAROTRAO BHENDARKAR 20192101008052
2018-19 SANDIP RAMDAS MANDARI 20192101008053
2018-19 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA LAKHE 20192101008054
2018-19 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR CHOUKE 20192101008055
2018-19 SHUBHAM SURESHRAO SAWADH 20192101008056
2018-19 SHUBHANGI HARIDAS KOURATHI 20192101008028
2018-19 SHYAM NAMDEO KORATE NU/A14/26064
2018-19 SONIKA MAHENDRARAO PATIL 20192101008029
2018-19 SONU SHANKARRAO KAVATE 2012016600243750
2018-19 SUNIL NARESHRAO PACHANGE 20192101008057
2018-19 SURAJ KAMLAKAR CHOUKE 20192101008058
2018-19 SUSHIL NIRANJAN RAMTEKE 20192101008059
2018-19 SWAPNIL ASHOKRAO KAMBALE 20192101008060
2018-19 SWATI HARIBHAU RAUT 2012016600243750



2018-19 UMESH RAJENDRA BAHIRAM 20192101008061
2018-19 VAIBHAV GULAB GHATCHAURE 20192101008062
2018-19 VIKRAM SHANKAR GADWE 20192101008063
2018-19 VISHAL UMESHRAO PETKAR 2013016600346610
2018-19 VIVEK BHASHKARRAO PATIL 2010016600620470
2018-19 YASH ARVIND ZADE 20192101008064
2018-19 ABOLI SANJAYRAO HAJARE 2015016601270000
2018-19 AKSHAY SUBHASHRAO DHOKNE 20182101019683
2018-19 CHAITALI NAMADEORAO BHALAVI 20182101019672
2018-19 CHETAN GANESHRAO NARNAWARE 201501660219172
2018-19 KOMALI RAJENDRA BAHIRAM 20175101025667
2018-19 MAHESH WASUDEORAO BHENDARKAR 20175083610841
2018-19 MANGESH SURESHRAO SHIVARKAR A15/82167
2018-19 NITIN BHAGWAN GRAWKAR 2012016600962540
2018-19 PAWAN TUKARAM KARDE 20182101019705
2018-19 PRAJAKTA BABA GAWANDE 20182101019706
2018-19 PRANALI RAVINDRA BORJE 20182101019677
2018-19 PRAVIN PURUSHOTTAM WETTI 20182101019708
2018-19 RAHUL NARAYAN SAHARE 20175081530440
2018-19 ROSHAN CHARAN GURNULE 20182101019709
2018-19 RUPESH WAMANRAO KARDE 20182101019710
2018-19 SHANKAR RAMRAOJI TANDULKAR 2013016600177560
2018-19 VAIBHAO MAHESH KARLAKAR 20182101019726
2018-19 VIDHYA RAMDAS SATONE 20182101019681
2018-19 YOGESH BABARAOJI JAMBHULE 201501660121879
2018-19 ACHAL SHARAD SINGROL 20175101025650
2018-19 AMOL MURLIDHAR LONKAR 20175101025720
2018-19 ASHWINI SANJAYRAO KAIKADI 2015016602497060
2018-19 BHARATI DNYANESHWARRAO YELORE NU/A2/39618
2018-19 KAILASH KISANJI MUNGALE NU/A2/11856
2018-19 RUPALI BALAJI RENDAKE 2015016602497440
2018-19 RUPALI NARESHRAO CHORE 20175101025692
2018-19 SAGAR NAGORAO SAYAM 2015016602497190
2018-19 SAHIL ASHOKRAO MOHIJE 201501660092854
2018-19 SHAILESH ARUNRAO MODAK NU/A15/87102
2018-19 SUJATA ONKARRAO KINKAR 20175101025698'
2018-19 SURAJ BABARAO KAMBLE 2011016600046510
2018-19 VISHNU RAMCHANDRA WARHADE 2014016601123032

2018-19 DIVYA DHANANJAY KOLTE 20192101007870
2018-19 MAYURI MOHAN PANDHARKAR 20192101007871
2018-19 SACHI ANKUSH HADKE 2015016601284395
2018-19 YASH MOHAN PAWAR 20192101007872
2018-19 PRATIBHA NAMDEO RATHOD 20192101007869
2018-19 TRIKAL ANIL MESHRAM 20182046530971

2018-19 AKASH DAYANAND KAMBLE A10/68004
2018-19 AMOL ASHOK DURGE 2010016600197362
2018-19 ASHISH RAGHUNATH DHURVE 201710081400747
2018-19 AVINASH TUKARAMJI UIKEY A10/58083
2018-19 BHUSHAN DEVIDAS TURANKAR 2015016602497927

B.F.A (Applied Arts & Painting)

BJ



2018-19 CHANDRASHEKHAR CHARANDAS YUWNATE 2015016601070242
2018-19 DHIRAJ DEORAO SHIRASKAR 2015016601922785
2018-19 DIPAK BAPURAOJI GODANGE 2015016602497637
2018-19 DNYANESHWAR HUKUMSING CHAVAN 2014016600350464
2018-19 GAJANAN BALKRUSHNAJI PUSAM 2014016600127293
2018-19 JAGDISH SUKHALAL TUMDAM 201501662497235
2018-19 JAYA BHIMRAO IWNATE 2014016600130755
2018-19 MANIRAM LAXMANRAO GAWANDE 2015016602492307
2018-19 MANOJ RAJU MOON NU/A9/91764
2018-19 NIKHIL VITTHALRAO GHODKHANDE 2015016602497243
2018-19 NITESH SUNILRAO LOHAVE 2015016601560961
2018-19 PAVAN SURESH SHINDE 2012016600162555
2018-19 PAWANKUMAR RAJENDRARAO MASKE 2014016601123055
2018-19 PINKI RAMAJI WAGHADHARE 2015016602492323
2018-19 PRASHANT ARUN MASRAM 2015016602497927
2018-19 PRIYA KEDAR BHANDEKAR 2011016600228305
2018-19 RAHUL PRAKASHRAO KALBANDE 2015016601668296
2018-19 RAHUL TUKARAM UIKE 2012016601240211
2018-19 SABIHA JABEE MOHAMMAD ASIF 2015016602497711
2018-19 SANJAY PRADIP PATIL 2010016600255614
2018-19 SHITAL NARAYANRAO SAYAM 20120166001184537
2018-19 SHUBHANGI DILIPRAO ARADE 2015016602294126
2018-19 SONALI LAXMANRAO MADAVI 2015016602465775
2018-19 SONAM BHALCHANDRA ZADE 2015016601260555
2018-19 SWATI KAILASRAO TINGHASE 2015016602294401
2018-19 VAISHALI PUNDLIKRAO SHIRANE 2015016601592177
2018-19 VICKI PRAMODRAO KHADASE 2015016601592413

2019-20 ABHIJIT SUDHAKAR MASRAM 20202068515129
2019-20 ABHISHEK RAMAJI WAGHDHARE 20192101008031

2019-20
ABHISHEK VISHWESHWAR 

KHOBRAGADE
20202068515130

2019-20 ACHAL GAJANAN BHOYAR 20202068515095
2019-20 ADARSH SHARADRAO LOKHANDE 20202068515131
2019-20 ADITYA TARKESHWAR LATARE 20202068515132
2019-20 AJAY GANESH RAUT 20202068515133
2019-20 AJAY MAHADEO BHOYAR 20202068515134
2019-20 AKASH  VIJAY SUTE 20202068515136
2019-20 AKASH SHRAVAN NAGOSE 20202068515135
2019-20 AKHIL  GUNWANT KORDE 20202068515137
2019-20 AKSHAY ARUNRAO KOHLE 20202068515138
2019-20 AKSHAY MADHAVRAO HAJARE 20202068515139
2019-20 AKSHAY SURESHRAO DAYARE 20202068515140
2019-20 AKSHAYA RAJESH HIWARALE 20202068515141
2019-20 ALKA WASUDEV KHONDE 20202068515096
2019-20 AMANALLI MASUMALLI SAYYAD 20202068515142
2019-20 AMRUTA VITTHALRAO MAHURKAR 20202068515097
2019-20 ANIKET PRABHAKARRAO SATONE 20202068515143
2019-20 ANIL  NILAVANTRAO PACHARE 20202068515144

2019-20
BA



2019-20 ANJALI MADHUKAR KUDMATE 20202068515098
2019-20 ANKUSH MOHAN DARODE 20202068515145
2019-20 ANKUSH RAMAJI UIKE 20192101007794
2019-20 ANURADHA RAJENDRA WAGHMARE 20192101008016
2019-20 ARATI ISHWAR UIKEY 20202068515099
2019-20 ASHISH RAHUL JARONDE 20202068515146
2019-20 ASHISH RAMESH MANDHARE 20202068515147
2019-20 ATIF ANSAR BEG 20202068515148
2019-20 ATUL SOMESHWAR MANDHARE NU/A15/92923
2019-20 AVINASH PRABHAKAR BHONDAVE 20202068515149
2019-20 AVINASH VISHWANATH SATONE 20175080432060
2019-20 BHART BHASHKARRAO HELE 20202068515150
2019-20 BHUSHAN NARESH KUMRE 20202068515151
2019-20 CHETAN NANA RAUT 20202068515152
2019-20 CHHAYA NAMDEO LAMBAT 20202068515100
2019-20 DAMINI RATNAKAR INGALKAR 20202068515101

2019-20 DEEPAKSINGH PRATAPSINGH THAKUR 20192102203265

2019-20 DHANRAJ  DNYANESHWAR UMATE 20202068515153
2019-20 DHIRAJ HORESHWAR PENDAM 20192101007802
2019-20 DIPALI CHANDRAMANI VAIDYA 20192102203247
2019-20 DURGA DEORAO SAHARE 20202068515102
2019-20 GAJANAN RAMDAS SASANE 20192101008039
2019-20 GANESH SARANGDHAR WADHAI 20202068515154
2019-20 GANESH SHAMRAO DHARNE 2015016602497780
2019-20 GAURAV RAGHUNATH TALWEKAR 20202068515155
2019-20 HARSHADA SHEKHAR PARISE 20202068515103
2019-20 JAYSHREE KRISHNAJI NEHARE 20202068515104
2019-20 JIWAN GAJANANRAO DAHARE 20202068515156
2019-20 JYOTI RAMKRISHNA BALPANDE NU/A3/56223
2019-20 KAJAL JAYHIND GANVIR 2015016601170081,
2019-20 KAVITA SHANKARRAO SAHARE 20202068515105
2019-20 KIRAN  JAYRAM MARASKOLHE 20202068515107
2019-20 KIRAN ASHOKRAO WANKHEDE 20202068515106
2019-20 KISHOR VINAYAKRAO PETKAR 20202068515157
2019-20 KUNAL SANJAYRAO KAMBLE 20202068515158
2019-20 MADHURI VINODRAO RAUT 20202068515108
2019-20 MAHESH  SURESH KOKADDE 2010016600551956,
2019-20 MANGESH DILIP SONTAKKE 20202068515159
2019-20 MOHAN NAMDEORAO PATMASE 20202068515160
2019-20 MOHINI SHANKARRAO KHANDATE 20192101008023
2019-20 NANDKISHOR BABANRAO KANDE 20202068515161
2019-20 NAYNA JAYANT JOSHI 20202068515109
2019-20 NIKHIL GAJANANRAO WARKHEDE 20192101008047
2019-20 NILIMA DNYANESHWAR BHALAVI 20202068515110
2019-20 PALLAVI PURUSHOTTAM WAGHMARE 2014016600280226,
2019-20 PAVAN DASHARATH SOMKUVAR 2015016601396014,
2019-20 PAYAL  DASHARATH SOMKUVAR 20202068515111
2019-20 PAYAL MADHUKAR WARTHI 20202068515112
2019-20 PRAFUL BANDUJI BURSE 20192101007826
2019-20 PRAKASH  MAHADEO DODKE 20192101008048
2019-20 PRASAD DHARMRAJ DHURWE 20202068515162



2019-20 PRATIK KISHORRAO GAIKWAD 20202068515163
2019-20 PRATIKSHA HARIBHAU DAHAKE 20202068515113
2019-20 PRAVIN KISANA ATRAM 20202068515164
2019-20 PRIYANKA  VANDESH KHOBRAGADE 20202068515115
2019-20 PRIYANKA SURESHRAO MANDHARE 20202068515114
2019-20 RAHUL  CHANDRABHAN MANDHARE NU/A15/92944
2019-20 RAJESHKUMAR MAHANGIRAM SAROJ 20192101008050
2019-20 RAKESH SHRAVAN DHONE 20192101007836
2019-20 RAMESH VITTHAL NEWARE 20202068515165
2019-20 RESHMA KAILASRAO PACHARE 20202068515116
2019-20 RITIK RAVINDRA DESHBHRATAR 20202068515167,
2019-20 ROHINI LAXMAN KANGALI 20202068515117
2019-20 RUCHI  RAJENDRA  BHONGADE 20175010701908
2019-20 RUPAL VISHNU GHADE 20202068515118
2019-20 RUSHALI  RAMESHWAR  WADEKAR 20202068515119
2019-20 SACHIN  RAMESHRAO WANKHEDE 20202068515167
2019-20 SAHIL MOHANRAO FULZELE 20175089827251
2019-20 SAMIKSHA HARIBHAU DAHAKE 20202068515120
2019-20 SANDIP RAMDAS MANDARI 20192101008053
2019-20 SANGHARSH NARENDRA ALONE 20202068515168
2019-20 SANKET ARUNRAO THOOL 20202068515169
2019-20 SAURAV ANIL DEVAKATE 20202068515170
2019-20 SHAHIN PARVIN MUNIRSHAH SHEKH 20202068515121
2019-20 SHAILESH SHAMRAOJI KURWADE 20202068515171
2019-20 SHITAL BHARAT DODKE 20202068515122
2019-20 SHUBHAM  GANESH SIRSATH 20110166001268500
2019-20 SHUBHAM HANUMANT KALE 20202068515172
2019-20 SHUBHAM KISANAJI CHOUDHARI 20202068515173
2019-20 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR  CHOUKE 20192101008055
2019-20 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR MASRAM 20202068515174
2019-20 SHWETA SHALIKRAO NAGPURE 20202068515123
2019-20 SHYAM RAMESH WARKHADE 20202068515175
2019-20 SNEHA  DEWANAND BHURE 20202068515124
2019-20 SNEHA RAJENDRA GAJBHIYE 20202068515125
2019-20 SUNIL  NARESHRAO PACHANGE 20192101008057
2019-20 SURAJ KAMLAKAR CHOUKE 20192101008058
2019-20 SURAJ KAWADU WANKHEDE 20202068515176
2019-20 SURJ PUROSHOTTAM NEHARE 20202068515177
2019-20 SUSHANT VILAS BHONDE 20202068515178
2019-20 TANMAY AVINASH NARTAM 20202068515179
2019-20 TAWSIF ABDUL RAFIK SHEIKH 20202068515180
2019-20 VAIBHAV RANGNATH BHONDAVE 20202068515181
2019-20 VAISHALI SHANKARRAO LOKHANDE 20202068515126
2019-20 VAISHALI SURESHARAO UIKEY 20202068515127
2019-20 VAISHNAVI GOPAL SALAM 20202068515128
2019-20 VIKRAM SHANKAR GADWE 20192101008063
2019-20 VIRENDRA  MADAN GIRI 20202068515183
2019-20 VIRENDRA ASHOKRAO GAWALI 20202068515182
2019-20 VISHAL SURESHRAO SAYARE 20202068515184
2019-20 ACHAL RAJU LUCHE 20192101007728
2019-20 AJAY UDDHO THAWARE 20192101007779
2019-20 AKASH MADHUKAR SONWANE 20192101007782



2019-20 AMOL PANDHARI  MANDHRE 20192101007787
2019-20 ANJALI MANIKRAO YADAME 20192101007729
2019-20 ANKITA JAYWANTRAO GANDOLE 20192101007730'
2019-20 ANKITA SUKHDEV SHELKE 20192101007732
2019-20 ARATI BRAMHA  MAHISKAR 20192101007734
2019-20 ARATI LAXMAN RUIKAR 20192101007733
2019-20 BHARATI SURESH  KHAIRWAR 20192101007736
2019-20 CHAITANYA JANRAO  MADAVI 20192101007796
2019-20 DEVENDRA AASARAM BHAGHEL 20192101007801
2019-20 GAURI MANOHARRAO  BHALKAR 20192101007737
2019-20 GIRISH PRAMOD  RAUT 20192101007808
2019-20 HEMLATA RAMESH  TAPASE 20192101007738'
2019-20 KAJAL HARIBHAU DAHAKE 20192101007740
2019-20 KALPIT KHANDERAO  GONDANE 20192101007814
2019-20 KAVITA BANDUJI  SHENDE 20192101007741
2019-20 KAVITA NAMADEW   RAUT 20192101007742
2019-20 KIRAN PRALHAD KOHALE 20192101007743
2019-20 KUNAL JOGENDRA DADAMAL NU/A15/86698
2019-20 MAMTA SANJAY MARASKOLHE 20192101007746
2019-20 MANGESH PRAMODRAO PARTEKI 2013016600535660
2019-20 MONALI RAVINDRA BORAJE 20192101007748
2019-20 NIKITA SANJAY KALE 20192101007750
2019-20 NILESH DNYANESHWAR  JOHARI 20192101007823
2019-20 NILESHA SURESH SARODE 20182101018132
2019-20 PAYAL PRAFULRAO   KSHIRSAGAR 2015016601262490
2019-20 PAYAL JYOTIBA KAMBLE 20192101007752
2019-20 PAYAL VASANTA  PUNSE 20192101007753
2019-20 PRADHNYA SANJAY CHAVHAN NU/A10/56157
2019-20 PRADNYA JAIDEO MANKAR 20182101018135
2019-20 PRAGATI BHAGAWAN  KAMBLE 1517000030
2019-20 PRANAY RAMESHRAO MUDAFALE  20192101007830
2019-20 PRANITA ANIL ARADE 20192101007754
2019-20 PRAVIN KAWDUJI POHANE 20192101007833
2019-20 PRITAM VISHNU DHALWAR 20192101007756
2019-20 PRITI DEVANAND KAMBLE 20192101007757
2019-20 RAJIK  ISMAHIL SHEKH 20192101007835
2019-20 RAKESH DNYANESHWAR RAUT 2015016602077200
2019-20 RAKESH SURESHRAO KAIKADE 2011016600047190
2019-20 RAKHI ARVIND BOTARE 20192101007759
2019-20 RANI SANTOSHRAO WARHADE 20192101007760
2019-20 RITIK SANJYRAO HINGE 20192101007837
2019-20 ROSHANI SANJAY PENDAM 20202068522662
2019-20 SHITAL ANANDRAO MATRE 20192101007765
2019-20 SHITAL DHANRAJ KAKDE 20192101007766
2019-20 SNEHA DILIPRAO MOHIJE 20192101007770
2019-20 SHRADDHA RAMESHWARRAO DESHMUKHA 20192101007768
2019-20 SHUBHANGI RAWAN RAUT 20192101007769
2019-20 SHUBHAM RATNAKARRAO  AWACHAT 20192101007849
2019-20 SMITA LAXMANRAO  BHOSALE 20182101018162
2019-20 SONU DNYANESHWAR BHOYAR 20202068522663
2019-20 SUPRIYA RAMESHWARRAO MOHIJE 20192101007771'
2019-20 SURKSHA  CHINDUJI  MADAVI 2015016600809900'



2019-20 SURAJ SUBHASHRAO CHAMBRE 20192101007855'
2019-20 SWAPNIL MORESHWAR  DEHARE 20192101007857'
2019-20 SWAPNIL PRABHAKARRAO  HIWASE 20192101007858'
2019-20 SWITY KALIDAS  KAWADE 20192101007773'
2019-20 VAIBHAV JANRAO PACHARE 20192101007861'
2019-20 VIDYA CHANDRASEKHAR ZADE 20192101007774'
2019-20 VINOD SUBHASHRAO PACHARE 20192101007865'
2019-20 YOGESH BHIMARAOJI  PAWAR 20192101007867'
2019-20 YOGINI RAMDAS UIKE 20192101007775'
2019-20 ABHAY DHANRAJ BALPANDE 20182101018169
2019-20 AKASH ASHOKRAO NASARE 20182101018172
2019-20 AKASH DEVIDAS WAKE 2015016602513900'
2019-20 AKASH RAJU SELKAR NU/A15/73213
2019-20 ANANDKUMAR TARACHAND SALAME 20175101025721
2019-20 ASHWINI PRABHAKAR POHEKAR 2013016600236710
2019-20 BADAL RAJESH UGALE 20182101018183
2019-20 DIPALI GANESH HEDAU 20182101018113
2019-20 DIPIKA DEORAOJI CHARDE 20182101018115
2019-20 HARSHAL PRADIPRAO BHANDAKKAR NU/A7/43236
2019-20 KAJAL GANESHRAO GHATOL 20182101018120
2019-20 LATA RAMUJI KHODEKAR 20182101018125
2019-20 MANGALDIP JIWANRAO KHADKALE 20182101018201
2019-20 MANISHA MOHANRAO MOHIJE 20182101018127
2019-20  MANISHA RAMESH TAPASE 20182101018128
2019-20 MANOJ GAJANAN DAMBHARE 2015016602294090
2019-20 MONALI VASANTA BHOYAR 20182101018129
2019-20 MUKUNDA SUNIL GIRIPUNJE 20175101025741

2019-20
NISHIKANT PANDHARINATHJI 

LANDGE
2015016602293960

2019-20 PAYAL RAJENDRA ANASANE 2015016602294494
2019-20 PRADNYA ASHOKRAO KHAIRKAR A10/56157
2019-20 PRANALI SURESH PATTEWAR 20182101018136
2019-20 PRANAYA DIPAKRAO RUEEKAR 2015016602294310
2019-20 PRAVINA GOKUL PARTEKI 20175101025684
2019-20 PRITI GANPATRAO DHURATKAR 2015016601518770
2019-20 PRITI SUBHASRAO DHONGADI 20182101018140
2019-20 RAJENDRA SHAMRAO THAKARE 2011016601072267'
2019-20 RUTUJA MANOHAR KHIRALE 20182101018150
2019-20 SANDEEP BHASKARRAO KHERDE NU/A10/54921
2019-20 SANI KAILASRAO TAKLE 20182101018215
2019-20 SAPANA DILIPRAO GALAHAT 20182101018154
2019-20 SATISH SHRIRAM YETTIWAR 20182101018216
2019-20 SAURABH PRAMODRAO KUTE 20182101018217
2019-20 SHEIKH FAIYYAJ HAFIJ SHEKH 20182101018191
2019-20 SHUBHAM HOMRAJJI GOMASE 2014016600006650
2019-20 SHUBHAM SURESHRAO DANDEKAR 20182101018220
2019-20 SNEHAL SANTOSH GOMASE 20182101018163
2019-20 SOHAN PRABHAKAR THAKRE 20182101018222
2019-20 SWATI SOMESHWAR KASHTE 20182101018166
2019-20 TIRATH SHEKHAR SARAH 20182101018226
2019-20 TRUPTI RAJU GURNULE 20182101018167
2019-20 UMESH SUKHDEVRAO KALOKAR 20182101018228



2019-20 VAISHNAVI SHESHRAO GULHANE 20182101018168

2019-20 ACHAL BABARAO CHAHANDE 20175080710499
2019-20 AJAY KRUSHNAJI NEHARE 20182101018171
2019-20 AKASH KHUSHALRAO MAHURE 20202068515084
2019-20 AKASH RAJKUMAR GUPTA 20202068515085
2019-20 AKASH RAJUJI PARISE 20175081530354
2019-20 AKSHAY  DILIPRAO SHENDARE 20202068515086
2019-20 AKSHAY GANGADHAR WADHAVE 20182101018175
2019-20 AMOL DNYANESHWAR HUKE 20193088722404
2019-20 ANIKET SANTOSH  KUMARE 20202068515087
2019-20 ANITA RAMAJI KUMARE 20175101025651
2019-20 ANKUSH ONKARRAO  BHALAVI 2012016601185011,
2019-20 DEVENDRA GANESHRAO CHATURKAR RTMNU/20/92080412327
2019-20 DEVIDAS VITTHAL GUBARE 20182101018187
2019-20 DEWANAND RAMESH  BHOYAR 20202068515088
2019-20 HARSHADA PRAKASHRAO KORATE 20202068515078
2019-20 HIRACHAND PRALHAD RAMTEKE NU/A9/97470
2019-20 KERSING PREM DEWADHE 20182101018195
2019-20 KIRANKUMAR PREMDAS JADHAO 20182101018197
2019-20 MAHESH MANOHARRAO GADAGE 20202068515089

2019-20
MANGESH  PURUSHOTTAM 

BHANDEKAR
20192101008043

2019-20 MANGESH DASHRATH KANGALI NU/A14/26055
2019-20 MANGESH ONKARRAO BHALAVI 2012016601184882,
2019-20 MANISH  CHANDRASHEKHAR GADGE 2011016600274601,
2019-20 MANISH PRALHAD BHOYAR 2015016602292835,
2019-20 MANISHA ANILRAO ARADE 2015016601261470
2019-20 MANISHA SANJAY BORKAR A14/26034
2019-20 MANOJ KAODUJI MAHAJAN 2015016602497893,
2019-20 MANOJ MANIK BHALAVI 2015016602137772,
2019-20 MANOJ PRAMOD PARTEKI 2011016600156070
2019-20 MAYA PANDHARI WAGHADE 20202068515079
2019-20 NIKHIL GANESH KOKADDE 20202068515090
2019-20 NILESH RAGHOJI JADHAO 2015016602497034,
2019-20 NILIMA KAWADUJI MAHAJAN 2015016602497900
2019-20 NITESH GANGADHAR YEWALE 2015016602294486,
2019-20 NITESH NARAYANARAO SAHARE 2011016600914391,
2019-20 NITIN VIJAYSINGH THAKUR NU/A15/97974
2019-20 PALLAVI DEVIDAS TEKAM 20202068515080
2019-20 PAYAL MANOHARRAO  MADAVI 20202068515081
2019-20 PRASHANT BALAJI RENDKE 2010016600515410
2019-20 PRATIK PRAMODRAO CHAUDHARY 20202068515091
2019-20 PRAVIN  MOTIRAM  KOKATE ,2012016601186223
2019-20 PRITAM  MANOJ KHELKAR 201501660127074
2019-20 RAJAT SANJAY VARMA NU/A15/92980
2019-20 RAJSHRI VASANTRAO RAUT 20202068515082
2019-20 ROSHAN DADARAO KUMARE NU/A14/26065
2019-20 ROSHAN DEEPAK WANKHEDE ,2012016600370296
2019-20 SACHIN SUBHASHRAO UGHADE 20191102202116
2019-20 SAGAR KISANAJI RAUT RTM/NU/A15/82139
2019-20 SAGAR SANTOSH NEHARE 20175081530474

BA (Rural Services)



2019-20 SAGAR VILAS KOKADDE 20202068515092
2019-20 SANKET ARUN MANDHARE 2015016602669454,
2019-20 SATISH SURESHRAO SHRIRAME 20202068515093
2019-20 SHARUKH SAMSHERKHA PATHAN 20193088722484
2019-20 SHUBHAM SHATRUGHANA DAWALE 2015016602138616,
2019-20 SHUBHANGI MANOHARRAO MADAVI 2012016600051700
2019-20 SIRAJ UDDINNASIR SHEIKH  RTMNU/20/83080422817
2019-20 SONALI BABARAO UGEMUGE 20202068515083
2019-20 SONIKA  MAHENDRARAO  PATIL 20192101008029
2019-20 SUMIT BHAURAO KHANDATE 20150166001256186,
2019-20 SUNIL RAMCHANDRA SHINDE 20182101018224
2019-20 SUNIL SHAMRAO FARASE 2015016602498006,
2019-20 SURAJ BAJRANG TANDEKAR A14/26107
2019-20 SURAJ NATTHU KHANDEKAR 2012016601186215,
2019-20 SURAJ RAJESH TIRALE 2015016601426197,
2019-20 VISHAL GANUJI UIKE 20182084211184
2019-20 VISHWAJEET LAXMANRAO MODAK 20202068515094
2019-20 YOGESH RAMKRUSHNA GUBARE 20182101018232
2019-20 AJAY GUNVANTRAO CHAFALE 20175080910653
2019-20 ANKIT PRAKASHRAO KALE 20192101008033
2019-20 CHETAN MORESHAVARRAO BHALAVI 201710081400749
2019-20 JAYASHRI  SURESHRAO BHAWARKAR 20185081530269
2019-20 KALYANI SHRIRAM MAHAJAN 2017033700022903
2019-20 KANCHAN MAHADEVRAO MANDALE NU/A15/73360
2019-20 KHUSHAL VYAKANTRAO EMBADAWAR 2015016601401981
2019-20 MAHESH ASHOK WALKE 20192101008042
2019-20 MANGESH  SURESHRAO SHIWARKAR NU/A15/82167
2019-20 NIKITA RAMAJI KUMARE 20192101008024
2019-20 NITIN BHAGAWANJI GRAWRKAR 2012016600962543
2019-20 NUTAN DHANESHVARRAO KHIRALE 20192101008025
2019-20 PRAVIN DHYANESHVAR TIMANDE 2015016602497541
2019-20 PREMANAND ASHOKRAO HUKARE 2015016602003565
2019-20 RINA NARESH PACHANGE 20192101008027
2019-20 ROSHAN CHARNDAS  GURNULE 20182101019709
2019-20 SHEKH FAYJAN SHEKH GULAM 20192101008038
2019-20 SHITAL VINAYAKRAO PETAKAR 20175080910643
2019-20 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA LAKHE 20192101008054
2019-20 SHUBHAM SURESHRAO SAWADH 20192101008056
2019-20 SHUBHANGI HARIDAS KAURATI 20192101008028
2019-20 SONU SHANKARRAO KAWATE 2012016600243751
2019-20 SUSHIL NIRNAJAN RAMTEKE 20192101008059
2019-20 UMESH RAMESHRAO MESHRAM NU/A15/93022
2019-20 YASH ARVINAD ZADE 20192101008064
2019-20 ABOLI SANJAYRAO HAJARE 2015016601270000
2019-20 AKSHAY SUBHASHRAO DHOKNE 20182101019683
2019-20 CHAITALI NAMADEORAO BHALAVI 20182101019672
2019-20 CHETAN GANESHRAO NARNAWARE 201501660219172
2019-20 KOMALI RAJENDRA BAHIRAM 20175101025667
2019-20 PRAJAKTA BABA GAWANDE 20182101019706
2019-20 PRANALI RAVINDRA BORJE 20182101019677
2019-20 PRAVIN PURUSHOTTAM WETTI 20182101019708
2019-20 RUPESH WAMANRAO KARDE 20182101019710



2019-20 VIDHYA RAMDAS SATONE 20182101019681
2019-20 YOGESH BABARAOJI JAMBHULE 201501660121879

2019-20 BHUMIKA CHANDRASHEKHAR DABRE 20202068522650
2019-20 ADESH KESHAVRAO DESHMUKH 20192082923423
2019-20 CHAITANYA SURENDRA RAMTEKE 20202068522658
2019-20 DHANSHRI KISHOR NAGPURE 20202068522651
2019-20 DIVYA NATTHUJI WAGH 20202068522652
2019-20 NITESH KISHOR MANKAR 20202068522659
2019-20 POOJA MAHESH PATEL 20202068522653
2019-20 PRAPTI CHANDRADEEP RUSIA 20202068522654
2019-20 PURWAKSHI MANOJ TATODE 20202068522655
2019-20 SARANG KIRANRAO CHAFLE 20202068522660
2019-20 SUCHITA PRAMOD CHAFLE 20202068522656
2019-20 SUYASH RAKESH MAHATAV 20202068522661
2019-20 YASMIN ABDUL RASHID QURESHI 20202068522657
2019-20 DIVYA DHANANJAY KOLTE 20192101007870
2019-20 MAYURI MOHAN PANDHARKAR 20192101007871
2019-20 SACHI ANKUSH HADKE 2015016601284395
2019-20 YASH MOHAN PAWAR 20192101007872
2019-20 PRATIBHA NAMDEO RATHOD 20192101007869
2019-20 TRIKAL ANIL MESHRAM 20182046530971

2019-20 ASHISH SHIVLINGAJI MALAMKAR A7/44558

2019-20 BHARATI DNYANESHWARRAO YELORE NU/A2/39618

2019-20 BHUSHAN DEVIDAS TURANKAR 2015016602497997
2019-20 BINA BHIMRAO MUDE NU/I/37345
2019-20 DASHRATH UTTAMRAO SAYAM 2015016601592301
2019-20 DHIRAJ PANDURANG THOKALE 201501661174322
2019-20 DIPAK BAPURAOJI GODANGE 2015016602497637
2019-20 DURGA PRABHAKARRAO  CHACHANE 2012016600066136
2019-20 GAYATRI PRABHAKARRAO HAJARE 2015016602293927
2019-20 JAGDISH SUKHALAL TUMDAM 201501662497235
2019-20 KAVITA RAMARAO KHANDATE 2015016602465791
2019-20 KOMAL  VIJAY YENDE 2015016601134561
2019-20 LINA JAWAHARLAL KANOJE A10/68066
2019-20 MANIRAM LAXMANRAO GAWANDE 2015016602492307
2019-20 MINAKSHI BALIRAMJI UTALE 2012016601184924
2019-20 NIKHIL VITTHALRAO GHODKHANDE 2015016602497243
2019-20 NILAY ANIL JOSHI 2010016601497187
2019-20 NILESH BHIMRAO DURVE 2014016600199624
2019-20 NILESH RAJENDRARAO SHRIWAS 201001660027344
2019-20 PAVAN SURESH SHINDE 2015016601592115
2019-20 PINKI  RAMAJI WAGHADHARE 2015016602492323
2019-20 POOJA  BABARAO RAUT 201501660112881
2019-20 PRAFUL MORESHWAR  CHAUDHARI 2015016600814904
2019-20 PRASHANT ARUN MASRAM 201516602497927
2019-20 PRITAM CHARNDAS BHAGAT 2015016601668307
2019-20 PUJA KANTESHWARRAO CHAKOLE 2015016602294544

B.F.A (Applied Arts & Painting)

BJ



2019-20 RAHUL  PRAKASHRAO KALBANDE 2015016601668296
2019-20 RAHUL GANPATRAO WANDILE 201406601123063
2019-20 RAHUL TUKARAM UIKE 2015016601240211
2019-20 RAHUL YUVARAJ GALHAT 2015016601133101
2019-20 REKHA  SUDHAKAARRAO YELORE 2015016601568821
2019-20 ROSHAN SAGAR  KHAIRKAR 20100166260886
2019-20 SABIHAJABEE MOHAMMAD ASIF 2015016602497711
2019-20 SAGAR NARAYANRAO BOJRE 2010016600273001
2019-20 SANDIP NAGORAO AWATHALE 2014016600297417
2019-20 SANTOSH JAWAHARLAL KANOJE NU/A7/44660
2019-20 SARIKA PRAKASHRAO KANGALE 2015016601568771
2019-20 SHITAL NARAYANRAO SAYAM 20120166001184537
2019-20 SHUBHAM MAROTRAO DHOLE 2015016602465783
2019-20 SHUBHANGI DILIPRAO ARADE 2015016602294126
2019-20 SONALI LAXMANRAO  MADAVI 2015016602465775
2019-20 SONAM BHALCHANDRA ZADE 2015016601260555
2019-20 SUJATA ONKARRAO KINKAR 20175101025698
2019-20 SUNIL PANDURANG  KHIRALE 2013016600850565
2019-20 SUSHMA SHIVCHARAN SHENDE 2014016600297456
2019-20 SWATI KAILASRAO TINGHASE 201501660224401
2019-20 VAIBHAO TARACHAND TELANGE 2014016600440881
2019-20 VAISHALI PUNDLIKRAO SHIRANE 2015016601592177
2019-20 VINA  ASHOKRAO SURYWANSHI 2015016601592363
2019-20 VINOD TUKARAM PATIL 2014016600016561

2020-21 ABHISHEK PUNDLIK AHER 20212068508488
2020-21 ACHAL GUNWANTRAO GOMASE 20212068508459
2020-21 ACHAL JIWANRAO DEWDE 20212068508460
2020-21 ADARSH JIWANRAO DEVDHE 20212068508489
2020-21 ADITYA ANIL SUTE 20212068508490
2020-21 ADITYA BRAMHA MAHISKAR 20212068508491
2020-21 AKASH AVIMASH KUBDE 20212068508492
2020-21 AKASH LAXMINARAYAN MADAN 20212068508493
2020-21 AKASH MADHUKAR BAWANE 20212068508494
2020-21 AKASH PRAKASHRAO GADEKAR 20212068508495
2020-21 AKASH RAVINDRARAO BAIS 20212068508496
2020-21 AKSHAY MADHUGIR DEODHE 20212068508497
2020-21 AKSHAY VISHNUJI GHOGALE 20212068508498
2020-21 AMAR SHUBHASH WARKAD 20212068508499
2020-21 AMIT SANJAYRAO YELANE 20212068508500
2020-21 AMITKUMAR PRAKASH NAIK 20212068508501
2020-21 AMRUTA VITTHAL MAHURKAR 20202068515097
2020-21 ANKESH SANJAY KAIKADI 20212068508502
2020-21 ANKIT RAVINDRARAO DHAGE 20212068508503
2020-21 ANKITA RAMESH BHOYAR 20212068508461
2020-21 ANURAG MANOHAR BHIRANGI 20212068508504
2020-21 ARCHANA SURESHRAO DHONGADI 20212068508462
2020-21 ARYAN NARESH PATMASE 20212068508505
2020-21 ASHISH SAKHARAMJI KALAMKAR 20212068508506

2020-21
BA



2020-21 Ashish Shriram Ukande 20212068508507
2020-21 AVINASH GAJANAN TADAS 20212068508508
2020-21 BHAWANA BHASKAR AWATHALE 20212068508463
2020-21 Bhawesh Namdevrao Wagh 20212068508509
2020-21 BHUSHAN  DHANRAJ  CHAUDHARI 20212068508510
2020-21 CHHABUTAI CHINTAMAN JAMARE 20212068508464
2020-21 DADARAO GANPATRAO PRAJAPATI 20212068508511
2020-21 DARSHAN BHASKARRAO HINGE 20212068508512
2020-21 DHIRAJ NAMDEORAO GODANGE 20212068508513
2020-21 DHIRAJ VASUDEO CHAFLE 20212068508514
2020-21 DINESH ASHOKRAO MAHAJAN 20212068508515
2020-21 DINESH RAJKUMAR PACHE 20212068508516
2020-21 DIVYA RAMESH SAYARE 20212068508465
2020-21 Ganesh Tanaji Dongre 20212068508517
2020-21 HARSHAL DHANRAJ SONTAKKE 20212068508518
2020-21 HARSHAL VIKAS GHODAM 20212068508519
2020-21 HARSHALA ARUNRAO SONURKAR 20212068508466
2020-21 hemraj shankarrao  ghode 20212068508520
2020-21 JAYESH SUBHASHRAO UBHALKAR 20212068508521
2020-21 KARISHMA SHESHRAO BEMPE 20212068508467
2020-21 KAUSHIK MANOHARRAO GUJAR 20212068508522
2020-21 KHOLESHWAR SURENDRA TAJANE 20212068508523
2020-21 KHUSHABU ANANDRAO POYAM 20212068508468
2020-21 KUNAL JAGDISH MARGHADE 20212068508524
2020-21 LILADHAR PUNDLIK KODAPE 20212068508525
2020-21 MANGESH HEMRAJ NILASKAR 20212068508526
2020-21 Manisha Naresh Gomase 20212068508469
2020-21 MANTHAN RAJESH PATTEWAR 20212068508527
2020-21 MAYUR MAHADEORAO GAULKAR 20212068508528
2020-21 MILIND  ASHOKRAO TAGADE 20212068508529
2020-21 MRUNALI NARAYAN KASAR 20212068508470
2020-21 nayan prabhakarrao kumbhre 20212068508530
2020-21 PALLAVI BHAGWAN KUMBHARE 20212068508471
2020-21 PALLAVI BHAGWAT MANNE 20212068508472
2020-21 PANKAJ SHESHRAO KAMBALE 2015016602492315
2020-21 PANKAJ SUNILRAO UMBARKAR 20212068508531
2020-21 PAWAN MADHUKARRAO KAMBLE 20175090017783
2020-21 PRADNYA RAJU BANSOD 20212068508473
2020-21 PRAFUL DHANRAJJI BHOWARE 20212068508532
2020-21 PRANAY VITTHALRAO MAHURKAR 20212068508533
2020-21 PRANJALI DHANRAJ DUDHAKOHALE 20212068508474
2020-21 PRASHEEK BHASKARRAO CHAHANDE 20212068508534
2020-21 PRAVIN RAVINDRA PAWAR 20212068508535
2020-21 RAHUL PRAKASH SHINDE 20212068508536
2020-21 RAHUL RANJIT BALVE 20212068508537
2020-21 RAHUL SANJAY GADEKAR 20212068508538
2020-21 RAJ GANESH MASRAM 20212068508539
2020-21 RAJAT PRALHADRAO KIRDE 20212068508540
2020-21 RAKSHA RAM KANGALI 20212068508475
2020-21 RASIKA BABANRAO DHURVE 20212068508476
2020-21 RESHMA SHRIDHARRAO BALVIR 20212068508477
2020-21 ROBIN SHANKARRAO TELANG 20212068508541



2020-21 ROHAN VINAYAKRAO RAUT 20212068508542
2020-21 ROSHAN  NARAYAN KASAR 20212068508544
2020-21 ROSHAN DILIP KARNAKE 20212068508543
2020-21 ROSHAN SHRIRAMJI WAGHAMARE 20202065408110
2020-21 RUCHI RAJENDRA BHONGADE 20212068508478
2020-21 RUPALI PALASRAMJI UKEBONDRE 20212068508479
2020-21 RUSHIKESH  GANESHRAO  PACHARE 20212068508545
2020-21 RUTVIK DIPAKRAO AMBULKAR 20212068508546
2020-21 SACHIN  AJABRAO TOPLE 20212068508547
2020-21 SACHIN  RAJU MANDHARE 20212068508549
2020-21 SACHIN DIPAKRAO KAKDE 20212068508548
2020-21 sameer ramrao yenurkar 20212068508550
2020-21 SAMIR BHAGWAN NEHARE 20212068508551
2020-21 Sanjana Suraj Ganvir 20212068508480
2020-21 SANTOSH BHAURAOJI BAGALE 20212068508552
2020-21 SATISH GOPICHAND SOLANKI 20212068508553
2020-21 SAURABH GUNWANTRAO MOHARKAR 20212068508554
2020-21 SHASHIKANT SUKHADEORAO NETE 20212068508555

2020-21
SHEKH AMIRALI SHEKH RAFIKALI 

SHEKH
20212068508556

2020-21 SHITAL MOHAN MANGAM 20212068508481
2020-21 SHIVAM MILIND PAPADKAR 20212068508557
2020-21 SHIVAM RAJESH DHAWALE 20212068508558
2020-21 SHRADDA PRAKASH PANDE 20212068508482
2020-21 SHRIKANT WASUDEO GAVHALE 20212068508559
2020-21 SHUBHAM SHANKARRAO DURGE 20212068508560
2020-21 SHUBHAM SHOBIT LOHAKARE 20212068508561
2020-21 SHUBHANGI DILIPRAO DOLASKAR 20212068508483
2020-21 SHWETA SHALIKRAO NAGPURE 20212068508484
2020-21 SNEHA RAJENDRARAO KANOJE 20212068508485
2020-21 SUDARSHAN ANKUSH HUKE 20212068508562
2020-21 SUMIT RAJESH KUMARE 20212068508563
2020-21 SURAJ GOPALRAO AMBADARE 20212068508564
2020-21 SURAJ KAILAS MASRAM 20212068508565
2020-21 SUSHIL MADHUKARRAO KUMARE 20212068508566
2020-21 SWAPNIL GAJANAN RAUT 20212068508567
2020-21 SWAPNIL RAMDAS PARISE 20212068508568
2020-21 SWATI BHIMRAO MANDARI 20212068508486
2020-21 TUSHAR MOHANRAO MASRAM 20212068508569
2020-21 TUSHAR SURESHRAO KHONDE 20212068508570
2020-21 VARSHA DNYANESHWAR MANDHARE 20212068508487
2020-21 VIVEK KISAN AHER 20212068508571
2020-21 VRUSHABH RAMESHRAO WARATHI 20212068508572
2020-21 Yash Sudamrao Thakare 20212068508573
2020-21 ABHIJIT SUDHAKAR MASRAM 20202068515129
2020-21 ABHISHEK VISHWESHWAR KHOBRAGADE 20202068515130
2020-21 ACHAL  GAJANAN BHOYAR 20202068515095
2020-21 ADARSH  SHARADRAO LOKHANDE 20202068515131
2020-21 ADITYA TARKESHWAR LATARE 20202068515132
2020-21 AJAY GANESH RAUT 20202068515133
2020-21 AJAY MAHADEO BHOYAR 20202068515134
2020-21 AKASH RAMESH NAGRALE 20182081500677



2020-21 AKASH VIJAY SUTE 20202068515136
2020-21 AKASH SHRAVAN NAGOSE 20202068515135
2020-21 AKHIL GUNVANTRAO KORADE 20202068515137
2020-21 AKSHAY MADHAVRAO HAJARE 20202068515139
2020-21 AKSHAY NAMDEORAO UMARE RTMNU/2017510102
2020-21 AKSHAY SURESHRAO DAYARE 20202068515140
2020-21 AKSHAYA RAJESH HIWARALE 20202068515141
2020-21 AMANALLI MASUMALLI SAYAD 20202068515142
2020-21 AMIT NARAYAN BHURE A15/92236
2020-21 AMOL BANDUJI NIKUDE 20175080329243
2020-21 AMOL TULSHIRAM BALPANDE 201921010007788
2020-21 ANIKET PRABHAKAR SATONE 20202068515143
2020-21 ANIL NILVANTRAO PACHARE 20202068515144
2020-21 ANKUSH MOHAN DARODE ;20202068515145
2020-21 ARATI BRAMHA  MAHISKAR 20192101007734
2020-21 ARATI ISHWAR UIKEY 20202068515099
2020-21 ASHISH RAHUL JARONDE 20202068515146
2020-21 ASHISH RAMESH MANDHARE 20202068515147
2020-21 ATIF ANSAR  BEG 20202068515148
2020-21 AVINASH PRABHAKAR BHONDAVE 20202068515149
2020-21 AVINASH VISHWANATH SATONE 20175080432060
2020-21 BHARAT BHASHKARRAO HELE 20202068515150
2020-21 BHUSHAN NARESH KUMRE 20202068515151
2020-21 CHAITANYA JANRAO MADAVI 20192101007796
2020-21 CHETAN NANA RAUT 20202068515152
2020-21 CHHAYA NAMDEO LAMBAT 20202068515100
2020-21 DAMINI RATNAKAR INGALKAR 20202068515101
2020-21 DARSHAN YUVRAJ PUNAWATKAR 20192101007800
2020-21 DHANRAJ DNYANESHWAR UMATE 20202068515153
2020-21 DURGA DEORAO SAHARE 20202068515102
2020-21 GANESH SARANGDHAR WADHAI 20202068515154
2020-21 HARSHADA SHEKHAR PARISE 20202068515103
2020-21 JIWAN GAJANAN DAHARE 20202068515156
2020-21 JUBER ISMAILKHA 20192101007813
2020-21 KAJAL JAIHIND GANWIR 2015016601170080
2020-21 KARISHMA AMBADAS SIRAM 20175083821389
2020-21 KAVITA SHANKARRAO SAHARE 20202068515105
2020-21 KIRAN JAYRAM MARASKOLHE 20202068515107
2020-21 KIRAN ASHOKRAO  WANKHEDE 20202068515106
2020-21 KIRAN VIKAS BOTFOLE 2013016600349760
2020-21 KISHOR VINAYAKRAO  PETKAR 20202068515157
2020-21 KUNAL SANJAYRAO KAMBLE 20202068515158
2020-21 MADHURI VINODRAO RAUT 20202068515108
2020-21 MOHAN NAMDEORAO PATMASE 20202068515160
2020-21 NANDAKISHOR BABANRAO KANDE 20202068515161
2020-21 NANDINI MADHUKAR MESHRAM 20175101025671
2020-21 NAVIN TUKARAMJI TEKAM 20192101007822
2020-21 NAYANA JAYANT JOSHI 20202068515109
2020-21 NEHA SURESHRAO TAKSANDE 20192101007749
2020-21 NILIMA DNYANESHWAR BHALAVI 20202068515110
2020-21 PALLAVI PURSHOTTAM WAGHMARE 2014016600280220
2020-21 PARESH MORESHWAR PALKHANWAR 2015016600824050



2020-21 PRIYANKA DARSHANSINGH BANDWAL 20212068518166
2020-21 PAYAL DASHARATHARAO SOMAKUWAR 2015016601396010
2020-21 PAYAL MADHUKAR WARTHI 20202068515112
2020-21 PRAGATI MURLIDHAR KURWADE 201501660054994
2020-21 PRASAD DHARMRAJ DHURWE 20202068515162
2020-21 PRATIK  ASHOK MOHADURE 20202065408097
2020-21 PRATIKSHA HARIBHAU DAHAKE 20202068515113
2020-21 PRAVIN KISANA ATRAM 20202068515164
2020-21 PRIYANKA VANADESH KHOBRAGADE 20202068515115
2020-21 RAHUL RAMDAS JADHAO 2015016600827330
2020-21 RAHUL NARAYANRAO GIRADKAR 2013016600345300
2020-21 RANJANA SHESHRAO PACHARE 20192101007762
2020-21 RENUKA SURESHRAO BONGIRWAR 2015016600550730
2020-21 RITIK RAVINDRA DESHBHRATAR 20202068515166
2020-21 ROHINI LAXMAN KANGALI 20202068515117
2020-21 RUPAL VISHNU GHADE 20202068515118
2020-21 RUSHALI RAMESHRAO WADEKAR 2.02021E+13
2020-21 SACHIN RAMESHRAO WANKHEDE 20202068515167
2020-21 SAHIL MOHANRAO FULZELE 201750898227251
2020-21 SAMIKSHA HARIBHAU DAHAKE 20202068515120
2020-21 SANGHARSH NARENDRA ALONE 20202068515168
2020-21 SANKET ARUNRAO THOOL 20202068515169
2020-21 SHAHIN PRAVIN MUNERSHAH SHEIKH 20202068515121
2020-21 SHITAL BHARAT DODKE 20202068515122
2020-21 SHITAL SHRIRAM PATILPAIK 20182080432871
2020-21 SHUBHAM GANESH SIRSATH 2.01102E+16
2020-21 SHUBHAM KISANAJI CHAOUDHARI 20202068515173
2020-21 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR CHOUKE 20192101008055
2020-21 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR MASRAM 20202068515174
2020-21 SHUBHANGI RAVAN RAUT 20192101007769
2020-21 SHYAM RAMESH WARKHADE 20202068515175
2020-21 SNEHA DEVANAND BHURE 20202068515124
2020-21 SNEHA RAJENDRA GAJBHIYE 20202068515125
2020-21 SURAJ KAWDU WANKHEDE 20202068515176
2020-21 SURAJ PURUSHOTTAM NEHARE 20202068515177
2020-21 SURENDRA MADANRAO GIRI 2015016601404100
2020-21 SWAPNIL PRABHAKARRAO  HIWASE 20192101007858
2020-21 TANMAY AVINASH NARTAM 20202068515179
2020-21 TAWSIF ABDUL RAFIK SHEIKH 20202068515180
2020-21 VAISHALI SHANKARRAO LOKHANDE 20202068515126
2020-21 VAISHALI SURESHRAO UIKEY 20202068515127
2020-21 VAISHNAVI GOPAL SALAM 20202068515128
2020-21 VINOD SUBHASHRAO PACHARE 20192101007865
2020-21 VARSHA MANIKRAO KHAPRKAR 20120166011865
2020-21 VIRENDRA MADANRAO GIRI 20202068515183
2020-21 VIRENDRA ASHOKRAO GAWALI 20202068515182
2020-21 VISHAL SURESH SAYARE 20202068515184
2020-21 AJAY UDDHAO THAWARE 20192101007782
2020-21 AKASH MADHUKAR SONWANE 20192101007782
2020-21 ANJALI MANIKRAO YADAME 20192101007729
2020-21 ANKITA JAYWANTRAO GANDOLE 20192101007730
2020-21 ARPANA PRABHUDASJI BUCHUNDE 20182101018105



2020-21 ARVIND VITTHALRAO WANJARI NU/A8/66390
2020-21 ARATI LAXMAN RUIKAR 20192101007733
2020-21 BHARTI SURESHRAO KHAIRWAR 20192101007736
2020-21 DIPALI GUNVANTRAO AWATHALE 2012016600243730
2020-21 GIRISH PRAMOD  RAUT 20192101007808
2020-21 GITESH SHANKAR RENDAKE 20182083902910
2020-21 HEMLATA RAMESH TAPASE 20192101007738
2020-21 KAJAL HARIBHAU DAHAKE 20192101007740
2020-21 KAJAL NARESH LENDE 20182101018121
2020-21 KALPIT KHANDERAO  GONDANE 20192101007814
2020-21 KIRAN PRALHAD  KOHALE 20192101007743
2020-21 KOMAL MANIKRAO MADAVI 2015016602431410
2020-21 KUNAL JOGENDRA DADAMAL 2014016600247900
2020-21 MANGESH DILIPRAO TARALE 2015016601403940
2020-21 MAMTA SANJAY MARASKOLHE 20192101007746
2020-21 MONALI RAVINDRA BORAJE 20192101007748
2020-21 NIKITA SANJAY KALE 20192101007750
2020-21 PAYAL JYOTIBA KAMBLE 20192101007752
2020-21 PAYAL MAHADEORAO JOGE 2015016601169340
2020-21 PAYAL VASANTRAO PUNSE 20192101007753
2020-21 PRAGATI BHAGWANJI KAMBLE 1517000030
2020-21 PRANITA ANIL ARADE 20192101007754
2020-21 PRITAM VISHNU DHALWAR 20192101007756
2020-21 PRITI DEVANAND KAMBLE 20192101007757
2020-21 RAJIK  ISMAHIL SHEKH 20192101007835
2020-21 RAKESH SURESHRAO KAIKADE 2011016600047190
2020-21 RITIK SANJYRAO HINGE 20192101007837
2020-21 ROSHANI SANJAY PENDAM 20202068522662
2020-21 SABURI LAXMANRAO KHADSE 2012016601219480
2020-21 SARIKA VITTHALRAO KALODE 2010016600267480
2020-21 SHRADHA RAMESHWARRAO DESHMUKH 20192101007768
2020-21 SHUBHAM RATNAKARRAO  AWACHAT 20192101007849
2020-21 SONU DNYANESHWAR BHOYAR 20192101007768
2020-21 SUPRIYA RAMESHWARRAO MOHIJE 20192101007771
2020-21 SURAKSHA CHINDHUJI MADAVI 2015016600809900
2020-21 SWITY KALIDAS KAWADE 20192101007773
2020-21 VAIBHAV JANRAO PACHARE 20192101007861
2020-21 VIDYA CHANDRASEKHAR ZADE 20192101007774
2020-21 YOGESH BHIMARAO PAWAR 20192101007867
2020-21 YOGINI RAMDAS UIKE 20192101007775

2020-21 ADARSHA ASHOKRAO TIKHADE 20193083511867
2020-21 AJAY SUNILRAO BORKAR 20183083611049
2020-21 AJINKYA GAJANANRAO KAKADE 2015016602293204
2020-21 AMAR RAJENDRA THAKARE 20193083511870
2020-21 ANIKET GANESHRAO PACHARE 20175081530372
2020-21 ATISH SURESHRAO BHAWARKAR NU/A15/86801
2020-21 CHETAN ASHOKRAO PURI 20182101018185
2020-21 GRES NAGORAO BHAGAT A5/28197
2020-21 IMRANKHA HASANKHA PATHAN 20212068508452
2020-21 JYOTSANA NARAYAN JUWARE 20212068508451

BA (Rural Services)



2020-21 KOMAL  VASANTRAO PAWAR 20212068508453
2020-21 MANGESH GAJANANRAO KAIKADE 20202066501279
2020-21 NIKHIL  VASANT DIGHADE 20172083516277
2020-21 NIKHIL ARUNRAO PARASGAYE 20193083511880
2020-21 NILOFAR AJIJ SHEIKH 20202068615050
2020-21 PRAFUL SANJAYRAO KHADSE 20192083518640
2020-21 PRAFULLA LAXMANRAO NEHARE 2013016600137864
2020-21 PRATIK SURENDRA SONAWNE 20193083511885
2020-21 PRATIKSHA VANDESH KHOBRAGADE 20191102110924
2020-21 ROHAN SURESHRAO LADEKAR 20193083511888
2020-21 ROSHAN NAMDEORAO BHALAVI 20212068508454
2020-21 ROSHAN RAMESHRAO KOHALE 20193083511889
2020-21 SACHIN SHRAWAN  NAWALE 20212068508455
2020-21 SANDIP MAHADEO MANDHARE 201501660140917
2020-21 SHALINI VISHWANATH PANDHRAM 2013016600535565
2020-21 SHUBHAM ISHAWR KSHIRSAGAR 20212068508456
2020-21 SURAJ KRUSHNAJI KEWATE 20202071305300
2020-21 SURAJ VINODRAO JOGE 20212068508457
2020-21 SWATI NARESH GOMASE 20183081500310
2020-21 VAIBHAV PRABHAKARRAO DHAWANE 20212068508458
2020-21 ACHAL BABARAO CHAHANDE 20175080710499
2020-21 ADITYA MANOJRAO GHONGADE 20192080412311
2020-21 AKASH RAJKUMAR GUPTA 20202068515085
2020-21 AKSHAY DILIPRAO SHENDARE 20202068515086
2020-21 AMOL DNYANESHWARRAO HUKE 20193088722404
2020-21 ANIKET SANTOSH KUMARE 20202068515087
2020-21 DEVANAND RAMESH BHOYAR 20202068515088
2020-21 DEVENDRA GANESH CHATURKAR 20/92080412327
2020-21 GAJANAN RAMDAS SASANE 20192101008039
2020-21 HARSHADA PRAKASHRAO KORATE 20202068515078
2020-21 JAYSHREE RAVINDRA PIHULKAR 2015016600490240
2020-21 MAHESH MANOHAR GADAGE 20202068515089
2020-21 MANGESH SURESHRAO SHIVARKAR A15/82167.
2020-21 MANISHA ANIL ARADE 2015016601261470
2020-21 MANOJ MANIKRAO BHALAVI 2015016602137770
2020-21 NIKHIL DIPAKRAO AMBULKAR 20172084407450
2020-21 NITIN VIJAYSING THAKUR NU/A15/97974
2020-21 PAYAL MANOHARRAO MADAVI 20202068515081
2020-21 RAJASHRI VASANTRAO RAUT 20202068515082
2020-21 RAJESHKUMAR MANGIRAM SAROJ 20192101008050
2020-21 SAGAR DIPAKRAO CHAWARDOL 20192101008051
2020-21 SAGAR VILAS KOKADDE 20202068515092
2020-21 SANKET ARUN MANDHARE 2015016602669450
2020-21 SATISH SURESHRAO SHRIRAME 20202068515093
2020-21 SHARUKH SAMSHERKHA PATHAN 20193088722484
2020-21 SHUBHANGI MANOHARRAO MADAVI 2012016600051700
2020-21 SIRAJ UDDIN NASIR UDDIN SHEIKH 20/83080422817
2020-21 SUMIT BHAURAO KHANDATE 20150166001256100
2020-21 UMESH RAJENDRARAO BAHIRAM 20192101008061
2020-21 VISHAL GANUJI UIKE 20182084211184
2020-21 VISHWAJEET LAXMANRAO MODAK 20202068515094



2020-21 CHAITALI BABANRAO THAKRE NU/A15/97850
2020-21 JAYASHRI  SURESHRAO BHAWARKAR 20185081530269
2020-21 KALYANI SHRIRAM MAHAJAN 2017033700022903
2020-21 KANCHAN MAHADEVRAO MANDALE NU/A15/73360
2020-21 MAHESH WASUDEORAO BHENDARKAR 20175083610841
2020-21 NIKITA RAMAJI KUMARE 20192101008024
2020-21 NILESH NARAYANRAO KARLUKE 2014016600297336
2020-21 PAWAN TUKARAM KARDE 20182101019705
2020-21 PREMANAND ASHOKRAO HUKARE 2015016602003565
2020-21 RAHUL NARAYAN SAHARE 20175081530440
2020-21 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA LAKHE 20192101008054
2020-21 SHUBHANGI HARIDAS KAURATI 20192101008028
2020-21 SONU SHANKARRAO KAWATE 2012016600243751
2020-21 VAIBHAO MAHESH KARLAKAR 20182101019726

2020-21 ABHILASH  VIJAY BODKHE 20212068508579
2020-21 MAYURI VINOD DHOKNE 20212068508574
2020-21 NEHA NANDU MALODE 20212068508575
2020-21 PIYUSH RAM GADGE 20193015302291
2020-21 PRAJWAL DEVENDRA BULE 20212068508580
2020-21 RIDDHI HEMANT BANGRE 20212068508576
2020-21 SAYALI AJAY GUGILWAR 20212068508577
2020-21 SHRIYA SHASHIKANT DHAWLE 20212068508578
2020-21 AKANKSHA VISHNU MULE 20212068508581
2020-21 AKANSHA DIVAKARPRASAD SHUKLA 20212068508582
2020-21 ASHWINI DIPAK WARHADE 20212068520825
2020-21 DNYANASHREE TARACHAND HEDAOO 20212068508583
2020-21 NIDHI PRAVIN DHARME 20212068508584
2020-21 PRANAV RAM SHINGANAPURE 20212068508588
2020-21 PURVA SANTOSH SHIRKE 20212068508585
2020-21 SAYALI  NANDKISHOR   THAKRE 20212068508586
2020-21 SRUSHTI  RAMESH YERPUDE 20212068508587
2020-21 TEJAS  RAJU  MOHOD 20212068508589
2020-21 VAIBHAV SUDHIR NINAWE 20212068508590 
2020-21 BHUMIKA CHANDRASHEKHAR DABRE 20202068522650
2020-21 ADESH KESHAVRAO DESHMUKH 20192082923423
2020-21 CHAITANYA SURENDRA RAMTEKE 20202068522658
2020-21 DHANSHRI KISHOR NAGPURE 20202068522651
2020-21 DIVYA NATTHUJI WAGH 20202068522652
2020-21 NITESH KISHOR MANKAR 20202068522659
2020-21 POOJA MAHESH PATEL 20202068522653
2020-21 PRAPTI CHANDRADEEP RUSIA 20202068522654
2020-21 PURWAKSHI MANOJ TATODE 20202068522655
2020-21 SARANG KIRANRAO CHAFLE 20202068522660
2020-21 SUCHITA PRAMOD CHAFLE 20202068522656
2020-21 SUYASH RAKESH MAHATAV 20202068522661
2020-21 YASMIN ABDUL RASHID QURESHI 20202068522657
2020-21 DIVYA DHANANJAY KOLTE 20192101007870
2020-21 MAYURI MOHAN PANDHARKAR 20192101007871
2020-21 SACHI ANKUSH HADKE 2015016601284395
2020-21 YASH MOHAN PAWAR 20192101007872
2020-21 PRATIBHA NAMDEO RATHOD 20192101007869

B.F.A (Applied Arts & Painting)



2020-21 TRIKAL ANIL MESHRAM 20182046530971
2020-21 SURESH FAKIRCHAND MADAVI NU/A4/62322

2020-21 AASHWINI PRABHAKARRAO POHEKAR 2018016600236713
2020-21 ABHAY DHANRAJ BALPANDE 20182101018169
2020-21 AEISHWARYA SHRIKRISHNA DOIJAD 20182101018233
2020-21 AKASH  RAJU SELKAR A15/73213
2020-21 AKASH ASHOKRAO NASARE 20182101018172
2020-21 AMIT TUKARAMJI KALAMKAR 2015016601568786
2020-21 ANANDKUMAR TARACHAND SALAME 2017510102572
2020-21 ASHWINI SANJAYRAO  KAIKADI 2015016602497065
2020-21 BHARAT  MAHADEO PARISE 2015016602292827
2020-21 CHAITALI NAMADEORAO BHALAVI 20182101019672
2020-21 DINESHKUMAR SAHEBRAO  BARADE 2015016601568747
2020-21 DIPALI GANESH HEDAU 20182101018113
2020-21 DIPALI KAMLAKAR PURI 2015016601592297
2020-21 DIPIKA DEORAOJI CHARADE 20182101018115
2020-21 GOVINDA BIJARAM PARISE 2012016601184271
2020-21 HARSHAL PRADIPRAO BHANDAKKAR A7/43236
2020-21 HARSHALI NAMDEORAO BHALAVI 2014016600006091
2020-21 KAILASH KISANJI MUNGALE 2018210108976
2020-21 KAJAL GANESHRAO GHATOL 20182101018120
2020-21 KOMAL ARUNRAO BANAIT A5/25693
2020-21 MANGALDIP JIWANRAO KHADKALE 20182101018201
2020-21 MANISHA RAMESH TAPASE 20182101018128
2020-21 MANOJ GAJANAN DAMBHARE 20150166022940
2020-21 MONALI  VASANTA BHOYAR 20182101018129
2020-21 NAMRATA KAMLAKRAJI PURI 2015016601592227
2020-21 PAYAL  RAJENDRA ANASANE 2015016602294366
2020-21 POOJA BABARAO            RAUT 2015016601128081
2020-21 PRAJAKTA  BABA GAWANDE 20182101019706
2020-21 PRANAYA DIPAKRAO RUEEKAR 2015016620014312
2020-21 PRAVIN PURUSHOTTAM WETTI 20182101019708
2020-21 PRAVIN VITTHALRAO KADOO 20120166011847
2020-21 PRITI SUBHASHRAO DHONGADI 20182101018140
2020-21 RADHESH VINODRAO JOGE 2015016601127696
2020-21 RUPESH  WAMANRAO KARDE 2014016601034632
2020-21 SACHIN  SURESH MAIND 2015016601592251
2020-21 SANDEEP BHASKARRAO KHERDE A10/54921
2020-21 SANDHYA WASUDEO PARTETI 2015016601568805
2020-21 SAPANA  DILIPRAO  GALHAT 20182101018154
2020-21 SHEKH FAIYYAJ SHEKH HAFIJ 20182101018191
2020-21 SHITAL  ONKAR KINKAR 2017101025698
2020-21 SHUBHAM HEMRAJAJI GOMASE 2014016600006655
2020-21 SHUBHAM SURESH DANDEKAR 20182101018220
2020-21 SNEHAL SANTOSH  GOMASE 20182101018163
2020-21 SOHAN  PRABHAKAR THAKRE 20182101018222
2020-21 SUJATA ONKARRAO KINKAR 983231935079
2020-21 SWATI  JAYWANTRAO KOTAMBKAR 20120166011855
2020-21 TIRATH SHEKHAR SARAH 20182101018226

BJ



2020-21 UMESH KAUDUJI MAHAJAN 2014016601067543
2020-21 YOGITA  BHIMRAO DHURVE 2012016601183991
2020-21 YOGITA  RAJESH KAMDI 2014016600200026

2021-22 AGRAWAL KARTIK SHARADRAO 2021016600349995
2021-22 AKKALWAR PRAJWAL PRAMOD 2021016600424557
2021-22 AMBATKAR ROSHAN WAMANRAO 2021016600387935
2021-22 ANPAN YOGITA BHASHKARRAO 2021016600397872
2021-22 ATRAM GANESH JANGLUJI 2021016600370701
2021-22 AWARDE OM SURENDRA 2021016600372804
2021-22 BANGADE KRUNAL BABNRAO 2021016600371317
2021-22 BARGATE CHANDRADIP SANDIP 2021016600397922
2021-22 BAWANE ACHAL DHANRAJ 2021016600424542
2021-22 BAWANE JAYSHRI GOVIND 2021016600397895

2021-22 BAWANKAR AVISHKAR PANDURANG 2021016600397856

2021-22 BOPATE SAURABH MANIKRAO 2021016600393955
2021-22 BORAPE VINOD VIJAY 2021016600372812
2021-22 BORKAR ADITYA VITTHAL 2021016600370755
2021-22 BORKAR RAHUL SHANKARRAO 2021016600387927
2021-22 CHAHANDE NIKHIL ARUNRAO 2021016600401984
2021-22 CHAUDHARI ARCHANA DIGAMBAR 2021016600393874
2021-22 DABHEKAR ADITYA MADHUKARRAO 2021016600356593
2021-22 DAHAKE KRANTI HARIBHAU 2021016600371325
2021-22 DAMBHARE SAVITA SHATRUGHNA 2021016600394204
2021-22 DANDEKAR SAGAR PRABHAKAR 2021016600397864
2021-22 DHAWANE SHRIKANT DEVIDAS 2021016600384987
2021-22 DHOK RUSHIKESH SATISHRAO 2021016600349933
2021-22 DHONGADI TUSHAR GAJANAN 2021016600349956
2021-22 DHURVE ROSHAN BABARAO 2021016600397914
2021-22 DIGHADE ROHIT GOVARDHAN 2021016600385043
2021-22 DOFE SHUBHAM ANANDRAO 2021016600371275
2021-22 GADEKAR SACHIN DILIPRAO 2021016600349925
2021-22 GAIKWAD ANOSH SANJAY 2021016600393947
2021-22 GAWANDE AASHISH NILKANTH 2021016600372793
2021-22 GHUME RUSHIKESH SACHIN 2021016600371341
2021-22 GODGHATE KARAN RAGHUNATH 2021016600360432
2021-22 GOMASE KARTIK NAMDEO 2021016600430531
2021-22 GOMASE PANKAJ KESHAVRAO 2021016600401976
2021-22 GORLE SHITAL GANESH 2021016600387974
2021-22 GUDWAR SUMIT SHRIRAM 2021016600386955
2021-22 HANDE KHUSHAL VIJAY 2021016600401953
2021-22 HINGE MONALI MORESHWAR 2021016600370732
2021-22 INGOLE CHETAN GAJANANRAO 2021016600422744
2021-22 JADHAV GAURI KISHOR 2021016600394177
2021-22 JOGE AKSHAY MAHADEORAO 2021016600387966
2021-22 JOSHI PRACHI RAJKUMAR 2021016600387893
2021-22 KAKADE GANESH SUNIL 2021016600360416

2021-22
BA



2021-22 KAMBLE SAURABH SANJAY 2021016600385004
2021-22 KARLUKE ROHAN CHANRABHANJI 2021016600422752
2021-22 KAURATHI SHYAM NARESH 2021016600386971
2021-22 KOHAD YOGESH AVINASH 2021016600356604
2021-22 KOHALE ADITYA RAJENDRA 2021016600349964
2021-22 KOHALE YOGESH RAJENDRA 2021016600360463
2021-22 KUBADE VAIBHAV MADHUKARRAO 2021016600356674
2021-22 KUDMETHE HARSH DILIPRAO 2021016600397887
2021-22 KUKADE AMOL VITTHALRAO 2021016600401937
2021-22 KUKADKAR RITIK AJAY 2021016600393924
2021-22 KUMBHARE SEEMA BABARAO 2021016600372827
2021-22 KURATKAR CHARUSHILA DADARAO 2021016600370724
2021-22 KURWADE AMOL KRUSHNAJI 2021016600401914
2021-22 KUTE PRAJWAL PRAMOD 2021016600401992
2021-22 LANDAGE SAHIL BALWANT 2021016600371333
2021-22 LICHADE VIKAS RAMESHRAO 2021016600399944
2021-22 LONKAR ABHISHEK SURENDRA 2021016600356643
2021-22 MADAVI AKASH DNYANESHWAR 2021016600386932
2021-22 MADAVI ANIKET VASANTRAO 2021016600372754
2021-22 MAHAJAN DHANRAJ CHANDRAPAL 2021016600394227
2021-22 MANDARI ASMITA KARAMCHAND 2021016600399983
2021-22 MANDGAOKAR ABHAY MADAN 2021016600422721
2021-22 MASRAM KHUSHBOO ANIL 2021016600370716
2021-22 MENDHE NIKHIL BABARAO 2021016600370682
2021-22 MUKE ABHISHEK ANILRAO 2021016600394243
2021-22 MULAK RUSHIKESH SANTOSH 2021016600387951
2021-22 MUNGALE NILESH PRADIPRAO 2021016600397841
2021-22 NAKSHINE VITTHAL ANIL 2021016600386986
2021-22 NARAYANE SAHIL MUKUND 2021016600386963
2021-22 PACHARE PRAVIN SADANAND 2021016600386947
2021-22 PAJAI DHIRAJ DNYANESHWAR 2021016600386924
2021-22 PALERIYA SURAJ HARSINGH 2021016600371302

2021-22
PANCHABHAI ARADHANA 

LAXMANRAO
2021016600371356

2021-22 PANDE ASHISH PRAKASHRAO 2021016600397906
2021-22 PANDHRAM GAJANAN DASHRATH 2021016600401922
2021-22 PARISE SAGAR KAWADUJI 2021016600393916
2021-22 PARISE SANJAY PANDURANG 2021016600386994
2021-22 PARTEKI VAISHALI JAGDISHRAO 2021016600430523
2021-22 PATHAN SANAPARVIN HABIBKHAN 2021016600372777
2021-22 PATIL SANKET DILIPRAO 2021016600360447
2021-22 PATILPAIK AMOL SHRIRAM 2021016600387912
2021-22 PAWAR SHYAMSUNDAR GOPAL 2021016600424565
2021-22 PENDAM RANI SHIVCHAND 2021016600360382
2021-22 PENDORE PAVAN DNYANESHWAR 2021016600394251
2021-22 RAUT PANKAJ NILKANTH 2021016600393882
2021-22 RAUT VRUTTIK VINODRAO 2021016600371291
2021-22 SAHARE NIKHIL PRAKASH 2021016600393897
2021-22 SALAM RANI ONKAR 2021016600360397



2021-22 SALAM REENA SHANKARRAO 2021016600393901
2021-22 SAPKAL NANDKISHOR VASANTRAO 2021016600394193
2021-22 SARODE MADHURI ANANDRAO 2021016600360401
2021-22 SATONE DIKSHITA NARHARI 2021016600430546
2021-22 SAWARKAR LOKESH VIJAYRAO 2021016600349941
2021-22 SHENDE ANKUSH VINOD 2021016600360455
2021-22 SHENDE KUNAL RAMDASJI 2021016600387904
2021-22 SURJUSE RUPESH RAMESHRAO 2021016600370697
2021-22 TADAS VAIBHAV SANTOSHRAO 2021016600349987
2021-22 THAKARE SAMIKSHA PURUSHOTAM 2021016600394212
2021-22 THOMBARE AKSHAY NITESHRAO 2021016600399952
2021-22 TUMDAM RITIK VISHVESHWAR 2021016600386916
2021-22 UIKE DIPAK MAROTRAO 2021016600401906
2021-22 UIKE DIPALI NAMDEORAO 2021016600422767
2021-22 UIKE KARAN DNYANESHWAR 2021016600349972
2021-22 UIKE VRUSHALI VITTHALRAO 2021016600372785
2021-22 VAIDHYA NIKHIL SHANKARRAO 2021016600394185
2021-22 WAGHDHARE VIVEK MANOHAR 2021016600372835
2021-22 WAGHMARE AJAY PUNDLIKRAO 2021016600401945
2021-22 WAGHMARE NAYAN PRABHAKAR 2021016600350004
2021-22 WAGHMARE NIRAJ PRABHAKAR 2021016600360424

2021-22
WAGHMARE SNEHADEEP 

PURUSHOTTAM
2021016600370747

2021-22 WAGHMARE SUPRIYA SANJAY 2021016600372762
2021-22 WARHADE ANIKET SHANKARRAO 2021016600387943
2021-22 WARTHI ASHVINI MADHUKAR 2021016600393932
2021-22 WATKAR YOGESH VISHNUDAS 2021016600394235
2021-22 ZAMARE ANUJA SHRIDHAR 2021016600371283
2021-22 ABHISHEK PUNDLIK AHER 20212068508488
2021-22 ACHAL GUNWANTRAO GOMASE 20212068508459
2021-22 ADARSH JIWANRAO DEWDHE 20212068508489
2021-22 ADITYA ANIL SUTE 20212068508491
2021-22 ADITYA BRAMHA MAHISKAR 20212068508491,
2021-22 AKASH AVINASH KUBDE 20212068508492
2021-22 AKASH LAXMINARAYAN MADAN 20212068508493
2021-22 AKASH PRAKASHRAO GADEKAR 20212068508495
2021-22 AKASH RAVINDRARAO BAIS 20212068508496
2021-22 AKSHAY VISHNUJI GHOGALE 20212068508498
2021-22 AMIT SANJAYRAO YELANE 20212068508500
2021-22 AMRUTA VITTHALRAO MAHURKAR 20202068515097
2021-22 ANJALI UMESH MAIND A15/92244
2021-22 ANKESH SANJAY KAIKADI 20212068508502
2021-22 ANURAG MANOHAR BHIRANGI 20212068508504
2021-22 ARCHANA SURESHRAO DHONGADI 20212068508462
2021-22 ARYAN NARESH PATMASE 20212068508505
2021-22 ASHISH SAKHARAMJI KALAMKAR 20212068508506
2021-22 ASHISH SHRIRAM UKANDE 20212068508507
2021-22 AVINASH GAJANAN TADAS 20212068508508
2021-22 BHAWANA BHASKAR AWATHALE 20212068508463



2021-22 BHAWESH NAMDEVRAO WAGH 20212068508509
2021-22 BHUSHAN DHANRAJ CHAUDHARI 20212068508510
2021-22 DARSHAN BHASKARRAO HINGE 20212068508512
2021-22 DHIRAJ WASUDEO CHAFALE 20212068508514
2021-22 DINESH ASHOKRAO MAHAJAN 20212068508515
2021-22 DIP HEMARAJ CHAFALE 20212073007413'
2021-22 DIVYA RAMESH SAYARE 20212068508465
2021-22 GANESH TANAJI DONGRE 20212068508517
2021-22 HARSHAL VIKAS GHODAM 20212068508519
2021-22 HARSHALA ARUNRAO SONURKAR 20212068508466
2021-22 HEMRAJ SHANKARRAO GHODE 20212068508520
2021-22 JAYESH SUBHASHRAO UBHALKAR 20212068508521
2021-22 JIVAN CHANDRABHANJI DHOPATE 2014016600973373'
2021-22 KAUSHIK MANOHARRAO GUJAR 20212068508522
2021-22 KHOLESHWAR SURENDRA TAJANE 20212068508523
2021-22 KOMAL SIDDHART FULAZELE 2012016600151776'
2021-22 MANGESH HEMRAJ NILASKAR 20212068508526
2021-22 MANISHA NARESH GOMASE 20212068508469
2021-22 MAYUR MAHADEORAO GAULKAR 20212068508528
2021-22 MILIND ASHOKRAO TAGADE 20212068508529
2021-22 NAYAN PRABHAKARRAO KUMBHRE 20212068508530,
2021-22 PALLAVI BHAGWAN KUMBHARE 20212068508471,
2021-22 PAWAN MADHUKARRAO KAMBLE 20175090017783;
2021-22 PRAGATI LOBHESHWAR KALOKAR 20192083801879'
2021-22 PRANAY VITTHALRAO MAHURKAR 20212068508533,
2021-22 RAHUL PRAKASH SHINDE 20212068508536,
2021-22 RAKSHA RAM KANGALI 20212068508475
2021-22 ROSHAN DILIPRAO KARNAKE 20212068508543
2021-22 ROSHAN NARAYAN KASAR 20212068508544
2021-22 ROSHAN SHRIRAMJI WAGHAMARE 20202065408110'
2021-22 RUCHI RAJENDRA BHONGADE 20212068508478
2021-22 RUPALI PALASRAMJI UKEBONDRE 20212068508479
2021-22 RUSHIKESH GANESHRAO PACHARE 20212068508545,
2021-22 RUTVIK DIPAKRAO AMBULKAR 20212068508546
2021-22 SACHIN AJABRAO TOPLE 20212068508547
2021-22 SAGAR SUKHDEO MOTAGHARE 20192101007840
2021-22 SAMEER RAMRAO YENURKAR 20212068508565,
2021-22 SANJANA SURAJ GANVIR 20212068508480
2021-22 SAURABH GUNWANTRAO MOHARKAR 20212068508554
2021-22 SHASHIKANT SUKHADEORAO NETE 20212068508555
2021-22 SHEIKH AMIR ALI FAKIR ALI 20212068508556
2021-22 SHIVAM RAJESH DHAWALE 20212068508558
2021-22 SHUBHAM SHANKARRAO DURGE 20212068508560
2021-22 SHUBHANGI DILIPRAO DOLASKAR 20212068508483
2021-22 SHWETA SHALIKRAO NAGPURE 20212068508484
2021-22 SNEHA RAJENDRARAO KANOJE 20212068508485
2021-22 SUDARSHAN ANKUSH HUKE 20212068508562,
2021-22 SUMIT RAJESH KUMARE 20212068508563,



2021-22 SURAJ KAILAS MASRAM 20212068508565,
2021-22 SUSHIL MADHUKARRAO KUMARE 20212068508566,
2021-22 SWAPNIL GAJANAN RAUT 20212068508567,
2021-22 TUSHAR SURESHRAO KHONDE 20212068508570,
2021-22 VAIBHAV PRAVIN MAGAR 20212066521370
2021-22 VISHAL KAILASRAO BHOYAR 20192101007866'
2021-22 VRUSHABH RAMESHRAO WARATHI 20212068508545
2021-22 YASH SUDAMRAO THAKARE 20212068508573,
2021-22 ABHIJIT SUDHAKAR MASRAM 20202068515129
2021-22 ACHAL RAJU LUCHE 20192101007728'
2021-22 ADARSH  SHARADRAO LOKHANDE 20202068515131
2021-22 AJAY GANESH RAUT 20202068515133
2021-22 AKASH RAMESH NAGRALE 20182081500677
2021-22 AKASH VIJAY SUTE 20202068515136
2021-22 AKHIL GUNVANTRAO KORADE 20202068515137
2021-22 AKSHAYA RAJESH HIWARALE 20202068515141'
2021-22 AMIT NARAYAN BHURE A15/92236
2021-22 AMOL BANDUJI NIKUDE 20175080329243
2021-22 AMOL TULSHIRAM BALPANDE 201921010007788
2021-22 ANIKET PRABHAKAR SATONE 20202068515143
2021-22 ANKUSH MOHAN DARODE 20202068515145
2021-22 ARATI ISHWAR UIKEY 20202068515099
2021-22 ASHISH RAHUL JARONDE 20202068515146
2021-22 AVINASH PRABHAKAR BHONDAVE 20202068515149
2021-22 AVINASH VISHWANATH SATONE 20175080432060
2021-22 BHAWANA MAHADEORAO KATAKAR 2014016600644865
2021-22 BHUSHAN NARESH KUMRE 20202068515151
2021-22 CHAITANYA JANRAO MADAVI 20192101007796
2021-22 CHETAN NANA RAUT 20202068515152
2021-22 CHHAYA NAMDEO LAMBAT 20202068515100
2021-22 DAMINI RATNAKAR INGALKAR 20202068515101
2021-22 DARSHAN YUVRAJ PUNAWATKAR 20192101007800
2021-22 DEVENDRA ASHARAM BAGHEL 20192101007801
2021-22 HARSHADA SHEKHAR PARISE 20202068515103
2021-22 JIWAN GAJANAN DAHARE 20202068515156
2021-22 JUBER ISMAILKHA 20192101007813
2021-22 KAJAL JAIHIND GANWIR 2015016601170080
2021-22 KARISHMA AMBADAS SIRAM 20175083821389
2021-22 KIRAN ASHOKRAO  WANKHEDE 20202068515106
2021-22 KIRAN JAYRAM MARASKOLHE 20202068515107
2021-22 KIRAN VIKAS BOTFOLE 2013016600349760
2021-22 KISHOR VINAYAKRAO  PETKAR 20202068515157
2021-22 MADHURI VINODRAO RAUT 20202068515108
2021-22 MANGESH PRAMODRAO PARTEKI 2014016600280220'
2021-22 NANDINI MADHUKAR MESHRAM 20175101025671
2021-22 NAVIN TUKARAMJI TEKAM 20192101007822
2021-22 NAYANA JAYANT JOSHI 20202068515109
2021-22 NEHA SURESHRAO TAKSANDE 20192101007749
2021-22 PALLAVI PURSHOTTAM WAGHMARE 2014016600280220
2021-22 PARESH MORESHWAR PALKHANWAR 2015016600824050
2021-22 PAYAL DASHARATHARAO SOMAKUWAR 2015016601396010



2021-22 PAYAL PRAFULRAO KSHIRSAGAR 2015016601262490'
2021-22 PRAGATI MURLIDHAR KURWADE 201501660054994
2021-22 PRASAD DHARMRAJ DHURWE 20202068515162
2021-22 PRASHANT VITTHALRAO KADOO NU/A/54153
2021-22 PRATIK  ASHOK MOHADURE 20202065408097
2021-22 PRATIKSHA HARIBHAU DAHAKE 20202068515113
2021-22 PRIYANKA DARSHANSINGH BANDWAL 20212068518166'
2021-22 PRIYANKA VANADESH KHOBRAGADE 20202068515115
2021-22 RAHUL NARAYANRAO GIRADKAR 2013016600345300
2021-22 RAHUL PREMDAS JADHAO 2015016600827330
2021-22 RAKHII MORESHWAR PALKHNDAWAR A8/75943
2021-22 RANJANA SHESHRAO PACHARE 20192101007762
2021-22 RENUKA SURESHRAO BONGIRWAR 2015016600550730
2021-22 ROHINI LAXMAN KANGALI 20202068515117
2021-22 RUPAL VISHNU GHADE 20202068515118
2021-22 SAGAR  KISHOR MARGHADE 20182101018212
2021-22 SAHIL MOHANRAO FULZELE 201750898227251
2021-22 SAMIKSHA HARIBHAU DAHAKE 20202068515120
2021-22 SANGHARSH NARENDRA ALONE 20202068515168
2021-22 SHITAL SHRIRAM PATILPAIK 20182080432871
2021-22 SHUBHAM GANESH SIRSATH 20110166001268500'
2021-22 SHUBHAM KISANAJI CHAOUDHARI 20202068515173
2021-22 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR CHOUKE 20192101008055
2021-22 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR MASRAM 20202068515174
2021-22 SHYAM RAMESH WARKHADE 20202068515175
2021-22 SNEHA DEVANAND BHURE 20202068515124
2021-22 SURAJ PURUSHOTTAM NEHARE 20202068515177
2021-22 SURAJ SUBHASHRAO CHAMRE 20192101007855'
2021-22 SURENDRA MADANRAO GIRI 2015016601404100
2021-22 SWAPNIL PRABHAKARRAO  HIWASE 20192101007858
2021-22 TAWSIF ABDUL RAFIK SHEIKH 20202068515180
2021-22 VAISHALI SHANKARRAO LOKHANDE 20202068515126
2021-22 VAISHNAVI GOPAL SALAM 20202068515128
2021-22 VINOD SUBHASHRAO PACHARE 20192101007865

2021-22 BHAGAT ANAND YADAORAO 2021016600462834
2021-22 BHALE YOGESH TARACHAND 2021016600462881
2021-22 BHOYAR SAURABH KHANDESHWAR 2021016600549003
2021-22 DUDHKAWARE KIRAN RAJESHRAO 2021016600462826
2021-22 GUPTA SAURABH KAMLESH 2021016600462811
2021-22 JADHAV NAMDEO RAMDAS 2021016600462873

2021-22
JAMBHULKAR DHANANJAY 

VISHWANATH
2021016600462842

2021-22 KAMBLE ACHAL JOTIRAM 2021016600462857
2021-22 KUMARE SUHAS SHESHRAO 2021016600548963
2021-22 LASWANTE PRATIK MADHUKAR 2021016600548971
2021-22 PADGHAN GANESH NARESHRAO 2021016600462865
2021-22 SAMUDRE ASHISH VITTHALRAO 2021016600549011
2021-22 SASANE KISHOR ASHOKRAO 2021016600548986

2021-22
SURJUSE VAISHNAVEE 

DNYANESHVARRAO
2021016600548994

BA (Rural Services)



2021-22 WANKHEDE ANIMESH AVINASH 2021016600468212
2021-22 ADARSHA ASHOKRAO TIKHADE 20193083511867
2021-22 AJAY SUNILRAO BORKAR 20183083611049
2021-22 AJINKYA GAJANANRAO KAKADE 2015016602293200
2021-22 AMAR SANJAY POHEKAR 20182101019684
2021-22 AMAR RAJENDRA THAKARE 20193083511870
2021-22 ATISH SURESHRAO BHAWARKAR NU/A15/86801
2021-22 GRES NAGORAO BHAGAT NU/A5/28197
2021-22 JYOTSANA NARAYAN JUWARE 20212068508451
2021-22 KOMAL VASANTRAO PAWAR 20212068508453
2021-22 MANGESH GAJANANRAO KAIKADE 20202066501279
2021-22 MEGHA DNYANESHWAR RAUT 2015016602497750
2021-22 NIKHIL ARUNRAO PARASGAYE 20193083511880
2021-22 NIKHIL VASANT DIGHADE 20172083516277
2021-22 PRAFUL SANJAYRAO KHADSE 20192083518640
2021-22 PRAFULLA LAXMANRAO NEHARE 2013016600137860
2021-22 PRATIK SURENDRA SONAWNE 20193083511885
2021-22 PRATIKSHA VANDESH KHOBRAGADE 20191102110924
2021-22 ROHAN SURESHRAO LADEKAR 20193083511888
2021-22 ROSHAN NAMDEORAO BHALAVI 20212068508454
2021-22 ROSHAN RAMESHRAO KOHALE 20193083511889
2021-22 SANDIP RAMDAS MANDARI 20192101008053
2021-22 SACHIN SHRAVAN NAWALE 20212068508455
2021-22 SHALINI VISHWANATH PANDHRAM 2013016600535560
2021-22 SHUBHAM ISHWAR KSHIRSAGAR 20212068508456
2021-22 SONALI BABARAO UGEMUGE 20202068515083
2021-22 SURAJ KRUSHNAJI KEWATE 20202071305300
2021-22 SWATI NARESH GOMASE 20183081500310
2021-22 ADITYA MANOJRAO GHONGADE 20192080412311
2021-22 AJAY GUNWANTRAO CHAFALE 20175080910653'
2021-22 AKASH RAJKUMAR GUPTA 20202068515085
2021-22 AKSHAY DILIPRAO SHENDARE 20202068515086
2021-22 AMOL DNYANESHWARRAO HUKE 20193088722404
2021-22 ANIKET SANTOSH KUMARE 20202068515087
2021-22 ANUJ CHANDRAKANT SHIRKE 20192080903729'
2021-22 DEVANAND RAMESH BHOYAR 20202068515088
2021-22 DEVENDRA GANESH CHATURKAR 20/92080412327
2021-22 HARSHADA PRAKASHRAO KORATE 20202068515078
2021-22 JAYSHREE RAVINDRA PIHULKAR 2015016600490240
2021-22 MAHESH MANOHAR GADAGE 20202068515089
2021-22 MANISHA ANIL ARADE 2015016601261470
2021-22 MANOJ MANIKRAO BHALAVI 2015016602137770
2021-22 NIKHIL DIPAKRAO AMBULKAR 20172084407450
2021-22 PALASARAM SAMBHAJI GAWALI 201751010257'
2021-22 PAYAL MANOHARRAO MADAVI 20202068515081
2021-22 PRAVIN DNYANESHWAR TIMANDE 2015016602497541'
2021-22 SHARUKH SAMSHERKHA PATHAN 20193088722484
2021-22 SHUBHANGI MANOHARRAO MADAVI 2012016600051700
2021-22 SIRAJ UDDIN NASIR UDDIN SHEIKH 20/83080422817
2021-22 SUMIT BHAURAO KHANDATE 20150166001256100



2021-22 UMESH RAJENDRARAO BAHIRAM 20192101008061
2021-22 VISHAL GANUJI UIKE 20182084211184
2021-22 VISHWAJEET LAXMANRAO MODAK 20202068515094

2021-22 BARAI BOBBY SANJAY 2021016600774661
2021-22 KOTPALLIWAR SALONI PRAVIN 2021016600385035
2021-22 LODAM JAYESH SANTOSH 2021016600356651
2021-22 VAITAGE SIDDHARTH YUVRAJ 2021016600384995
2021-22 VERMA PRANALI SANJAY 2021016600422775
2021-22 BANGDE MANJUSHA BISANRAO 2021016600399975
2021-22 BISEN NARESH GHANSHYAM 2021016600399967
2021-22 DONGRE ROHAN MUKESH 2021016600384972
2021-22 GHARDE PRADNYA SHAILESH 2021016600424534
2021-22 GOUR KASHISH MOHAN 2021016600384964
2021-22 HEDAU PRAJWAL DINESH 2021016600385027
2021-22 JOGAWE TANVI DINESH 2021016600385012
2021-22 KUNSAL STANZIN 2021016600356612
2021-22 KURIL ASHISH SHIVSHARAN 2021016600356666
2021-22 LEO JERRY JOY 2021016600356635
2021-22 SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR 2021016600422736
2021-22 YANGDOL STANZIN 2021016600356627
2021-22 ABHILASH  VIJAY BODKHE 20212068508579
2021-22 MAYURI VINOD DHOKNE 20212068508574
2021-22 NEHA NANDU MALODE 20212068508575
2021-22 PIYUSH RAM GADGE 20193015302291
2021-22 PRAJWAL DEVENDRA BULE 20212068508580
2021-22 RIDDHI HEMANT BANGRE 20212068508576
2021-22 SAYALI AJAY GUGILWAR 20212068508577
2021-22 SHRIYA SHASHIKANT DHAWLE 20212068508578
2021-22 TINA GAJANAN DESHMUKH 20212008323902
2021-22 AKANKSHA VISHNU MULE 20212068508581
2021-22 AKANSHA DIVAKARPRASAD SHUKLA 20212068508582
2021-22 ASHWINI DIPAK WARHADE 20212068520825
2021-22 DNYANASHREE TARACHAND HEDAOO 20212068508583
2021-22 NIDHI PRAVIN DHARME 20212068508584
2021-22 PRANAV RAM SHINGANAPURE 20212068508588
2021-22 PURVA SANTOSH SHIRKE 20212068508585
2021-22 SAYALI  NANDKISHOR   THAKRE 20212068508586
2021-22 SRUSHTI  RAMESH YERPUDE 20212068508587
2021-22 TEJAS  RAJU  MOHOD 20212068508589
2021-22 BHUMIKA CHANDRASHEKHAR DABRE 20202068522650
2021-22 ADESH KESHAVRAO DESHMUKH 20192082923423
2021-22 CHAITANYA SURENDRA RAMTEKE 20202068522658
2021-22 DHANSHRI KISHOR NAGPURE 20202068522651
2021-22 DIVYA NATTHUJI WAGH 20202068522652
2021-22 NITESH KISHOR MANKAR 20202068522659
2021-22 POOJA MAHESH PATEL 20202068522653
2021-22 PRAPTI CHANDRADEEP RUSIA 20202068522654
2021-22 PURWAKSHI MANOJ TATODE 20202068522655
2021-22 SARANG KIRANRAO CHAFLE 20202068522660
2021-22 SUCHITA PRAMOD CHAFLE 20202068522656

B.F.A (Applied Arts & Painting)



2021-22 SUYASH RAKESH MAHATAV 20202068522661
2021-22 YASMIN ABDUL RASHID QURESHI 20202068522657
2021-22 DIVYA DHANANJAY KOLTE 20192101007870
2021-22 MAYURI MOHAN PANDHARKAR 20192101007871
2021-22 YASH MOHAN PAWAR 20192101007872
2021-22 PRATIBHA NAMDEO RATHOD 20192101007869
2021-22 TRIKAL ANIL MESHRAM 20182046530971

2021-22 ABHILASH KESHAORAO CHAUDHARI 2015016602562790
2021-22 Ajay Uddhawaraoji Thaware 20192101007782
2021-22 Akash Madhukarrao Sonvane 20192101007782
2021-22 ANKITA JAYWANT GANDOLE 20192101007730
2021-22 Arpana Prabhudasji Buchunde 20182101018105
2021-22 Arvind Vitthalrao Wanjari NU/A8/66390
2021-22 ASHISH ASHOK MODAK 2012016600980120
2021-22 ASHWINI ASHOKRAO MODAK 20150166 01568902
2021-22 Dhiraj Devrao Sirasakar 20150166 01922785
2021-22 DIPALI GUNWANTRAO AWATHALE 2012016600243730
2021-22 DIPALI PUNDLIKRAO SHIRANE XW/094006
2021-22 Harshal Vasantrao Raghatate 2021016601044704
2021-22 Hemlata Ramesh Tapase 20192101007738
2021-22 JAGDISH SUKHLAL TUMDAM 2015016602497235
2021-22 Kalpit Khanderao Gondane 20192101007814
2021-22 Kanchan Mahadeo Mandale NU/A15/73360
2021-22 KARISHMA SUDHAKAR KALOKAR 2015016602293572
2021-22 Kunal Jogendra Dadmal 2014016600247900
2021-22 YOGITA TULSHIRAM SARODE NU/A2/20437
2021-22 Mahesh Wasudev Bhendarkar 20175083610841
2021-22 MILIND RANDHIR ZAMARE NU/A8/75630
2021-22 Nikita Ramaji Kumbhre 20192101008024
2021-22 Nikita Sanjayrao Kale 20192101007750
2021-22 Pawan Tukaram Karde 20182101019705
2021-22 Pradhnya Prakashrao Nakhale A13/87585
2021-22 PRAFUL MORESHWARRAO CHAUDHARI 20140166 00200502
2021-22 PRASHANT YOGESHWAR DOMKUNDWAR NU/I/28953
2021-22 Pritam Vishnu Dhalavar 20192101007756
2021-22 RAHUL BABARAO SABLE 2021016601044735
2021-22 Rahul Narayanrao Sahare 20175081530440
2021-22 ROHAN RAMRAO BHOYAR 2013016600538910
2021-22 Roshni Sunil Farase 20202068522662
2021-22 RUPALI BALAJI RENDAKE 20150166 02497444
2021-22 RUPALI SURESH UGE NU/A7/57921
2021-22 Sarika Nitinrao Chamatakar 2010016600267480
2021-22 Saurabh Pramodrao Kute 20182101018217
2021-22 Shrada Rameshwar Desmukh 20192101007768
2021-22 Shubham Arjun Gaigol 20181086648521
2021-22 Shubham Devidas Choudhari 20150166 02559234
2021-22 Shubhangi Dilip Arade 2015016602294126
2021-22 SONU DNYANESHWAR BHOYAR 20192101007768

BJ



2021-22 SUNIL BHASKARRAO INGOLE NU/A1/5664
2021-22 SURAJ SUBHASHRAO WARKAD 20175101025773
2021-22 SWAPNIL YADAVRAO KALE 20150166 02294343
2021-22 Swati Kailasraoji Tinghase 2014016600428044
2021-22 VAIBHAV MAHESH KARALKAR 20182101019726
2021-22 VIKAS ASHOKRAO ZAMRE 20150166 02294022
2021-22 VISHAL ANANDRAO DABHEKAR A7/44681
2021-22 VISHAL VAIJNATH WAGHMARE 20175089827274
2021-22 VISHNU RAMCHANDRA WARHADE 2014016601123032


